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017-1211-0001-23 SHREE GANGULY232017-11-0001 0170685 SUBHABRATA GANGULY 1 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0003-23 MADHUSHREE 

MISHRA

MPSY

(MN-1) (PR)

232017-11-0002 0170718 RABINDRANATH MISHRA 2

017-1211-0006-23 SHAWRANNYA 

SARKAR

232017-11-0004 0170760 SANJOY SARKAR 3 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0010-23 PRERNA SHARMA EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

232017-11-0007 0170770 AJIT KUMAR SHARMA 4 PLSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0017-23 TISA MAJUMDER EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

232017-11-0011 0170782 BILASH MAJUMDER 5

017-1211-0028-23 ADITI BHAGAT EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

232017-11-0017 0170806 AJAY BHAGAT 6

017-1211-0029-23 SATHI MUKHERJEE MHIS

(MN-1) (TH)

232017-11-0018 0170808 SRIMANTA MUKHERJEE 7

017-1211-0041-23 SANIA JANA MPSY

(MN-1) (PR)

232017-11-0025 0170847 SRIPATI JANA 8

017-1211-0046-23 RITIKA NAYAK232017-11-0028 0170861 RANJEEV NAYAK 9 EDCD

(IDC-1) (TU)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0050-23 ALIAH RAHMAN EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

232017-11-0030 0170872 ATAUR RAHMAN 10

017-1211-0063-23 NILANJANA 

MUKHERJEE

EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(MN-1) (TH)

232017-11-0037 0170923 LATE JAYANTA 

MUKHERJEE

 11

017-1211-0076-23 JIYA SINGHI MPSY

(MN-1)

232017-11-0044 0170971 AMIT SINGHI 12

017-1211-0082-23 USHMI 

CHATTOPADHYAY

232017-11-0046 0171002 ANIS CHATTOPADHYAY 13 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0091-23 SRISHTI MISHRA EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

232017-11-0051 0171049 ASHOK MISHRA 14
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017-1211-0101-23 GURLEEN KAUR EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

232017-11-0057 0171098 RAVINDRA PAL SINGH 15 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0103-23 EESHANI DUTTA232017-11-0058 0171111 INDRAJIT DUTTA 16 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0116-23 SHABANA PARVIN232017-11-0062 0171169 SUJAUDDIN MOLLA 17 EDCD

(IDC-1) (TU)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0123-23 NEHA JASMINE EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(MN-1)

232017-11-0066 0171233 MOKSUD ALAM 18 JMCD

(IDC-1) (TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0139-23 RAJ LAXMI GUPTA EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MSOC

(MN-1) (TH)

232017-11-0072 0171387 PARVEEN KUMAR GUPTA 19

017-1211-0140-23 NOORI NAGHMA EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MGEO

(MN-1)

232017-11-0073 0171390 MD JUBAIR 20 ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0160-23 TAAIBAH FIRDAOSH MPSY

(MN-1) (PR)

232017-11-0079 0171530 MD FIRDAOSH AHMED 21 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0178-23 ANKITA CHOWDHURY232017-11-0086 0171656 ALOK CHOWDHURY 22 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0187-23 ANOUSHKA BISWAS MPSY

(MN-1)

232017-11-0091 0171698 CHINMOY BISWAS 23

017-1211-0188-23 CAROLINE LISA 

FRANCIS

EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

232017-11-0092 0171700 JOSEPH FRANCIS 24

017-1211-0209-23 MALVI OJHA MPSY

(MN-1) (PR)

232017-11-0099 0171804 MILAN OJHA 25

017-1211-0211-23 RAIMA SHAW EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1) (TH)

232017-11-0101 0171813 RAMESH SHAW 26 SOCD

(IDC-1) (TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0216-23 KIRTIKA BANERJEE232017-11-0102 0171830 INDRANIL BANERJEE 27 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0217-23 MAYVISH NIKHAT MPSY

(MN-1) (PR)

232017-11-0103 0171831 ABDULSATTAR 28
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017-1211-0242-23 SUPRIYA ROY MPLS

(MN-1) (TH)

232017-11-0112 0171911 TARKESHWAR ROY 29

017-1211-0245-23 DISHA JAIN EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

232017-11-0113 0171924 BHANU PRAKASH JAIN 30

017-1211-0248-23 ANAMTA NOOR EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(MN-1) (TH)

232017-11-0114 0171953 NOOR ELAHI 31

017-1211-0260-23 ANISHA SURYA EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

232017-11-0117 0172032 RAJESH KUMAR SURIYA 32

017-1211-0267-23 PRATYUSHA 

MAJUMDER

MPSY

(MN-1) (PR)

232017-11-0121 0172045 LATE PARTHA 

MAJUMDER

 33

017-1211-0282-23 SUDIPA KUNDU EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MPSY

(MN-1) (PR)

232017-11-0126 0172117 MALAY KUMAR KUNDU 34 FMSD

(IDC-1) (TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0284-23 SNEHA DEY EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

232017-11-0128 0172134 AMITAVA DEY 35 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0286-23 ARFA RIZWAN MPSY

(MN-1) (PR)

232017-11-0130 0172137 RIZWAN ALAM 36

017-1211-0307-23 ANUSHA SARAF EGNM

(DSCC-1)

MFST

(MN-1)

232017-11-0138 0172231 SUNDEEP SARAF 37 PLSD

(IDC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0333-23 SAIMEEN AFTAB EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

232017-11-0145 0172347 AFTAB UDDIN 38

017-1211-0338-23 GARGI SINGH EGNM

(SEC-1)

232017-11-0148 0172388 NK SINGH 39

017-1211-0345-23 DEBOPRIYA GHOSH EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

232017-11-0149 0172409 BISWAJIT GHOSH 40

017-1211-0347-23 URVI PATEL EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(MN-1) (TU)

232017-11-0151 0172418 YOGESH PATEL 41 HNDD

(IDC-1)

017-1211-0357-23 CHINAR CHHAJER EGNM

(SEC-1) (TH)

MPSY

(MN-1)

232017-11-0154 0172476 RAJESH KUMAR 

CHHAJER

 42

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

125.22.105.98

12:38:00PM16/02/2026



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 16/02/2026 Page 4 of 40

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Backlog

FemaleBHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE (017)College :

Four Year B.A. Semester - I Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reg. No.

 1   2 3

Candidate NameRoll Number Father's/Guardian's NameForm NoSrl.

  4   5   6   7

<-------------------------------------------------- Subject Details ------------------------------------------------>
  8

017-1211-0362-23 SAMADRITA GUPTA 

BHAYA

MPLS

(MN-1) (TH)

232017-11-0158 0172500 SANDIP GUPTA BHAYA 43 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0382-23 MUBASHSHARA 

NAWAZ

MPSY

(MN-1) (PR)

232017-11-0167 0172575 T A SHAHNAWAZ 44

017-1211-0383-23 SHIFAA JAWED232017-11-0168 0172585 JAWED AKHTAR 45 ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

017-1211-0396-23 AKANSHA NICOLE 

PRADHAN

232017-11-0173 0172668 ARJUN PRADHAN 46 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0402-23 SANIYA SINGH MPSY

(MN-1) (PR)

232017-11-0177 0172702 SUNIL KUMAR SINGH 47

017-1211-0407-23 CHANDANA 

MUKHERJEE

EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

232017-11-0180 0172761 RANJIT MUKHERJEE 48 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0414-23 MEHAK SHARMA MPSY

(MN-1) (PR)

232017-11-0184 0172791 RAMAN SHARMA 49

017-1211-0416-23 JANVI RANPARA EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPSY

(MN-1)

232017-11-0186 0172804 JATIN RANPARA 50 EDCD

(IDC-1) (TU)

017-1211-0417-23 AERAM ZAHID EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MPLS

(MN-1)

232017-11-0187 0172806 ABDUL ZAHID 51 EDCD

(IDC-1) (TU)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

017-1211-0419-23 TASHNEET KAUR EGNM

(SEC-1) (TH)

232017-11-0188 0172808 JAGJIT SINGH 52

017-1211-0421-23 SAINA PARVEEN EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

EGNM

(SEC-1) (TH)

MGEO

(MN-1)

232017-11-0189 0172818 MAZHAR ALI 53 PSYD

(IDC-1) (TH)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0422-23 AKANKSHA ROY EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MPSY

(MN-1)

232017-11-0190 0172829 DINESH KUMAR ROY 54 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0427-23 AANYA SINGH EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

232017-11-0193 0172851 MANMOHAN SINGH 55

017-1211-0434-23 RIMPA ROY EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MBGN

(MN-1)

232017-11-0195 0172925 PARIMAL ROY 56 EDCD

(IDC-1) (TH)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)
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017-1211-0435-23 MADHUBARSHI ROY MPSY

(MN-1)

232017-11-0196 0172946 DHRUBA NARAYAN ROY 57 JMCD

(IDC-1) (TH)

017-1211-0437-23 KANKANA KOLEH EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

232017-11-0197 0172951 ARDHENDU KOLEH 58

017-1211-0440-23 HRISIKA RAM EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

232017-11-0198 0172981 JAGDISH RAM 59 ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0443-23 RUPSA PAUL EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

232017-11-0199 0172989 NABAKUMAR PAUL 60

017-1211-0452-23 HUSAINA LOHAWALA MPSY

(MN-1) (PR)

232017-11-0202 0173039 FAKHRUDDIN 

LOHAWALA

 61

017-1211-0457-23 SANIA MALLICK EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MGEO

(MN-1)

232017-11-0205 0173078 ALI AHMED MALLICK 62 PSYD

(IDC-1)

017-1211-0472-23 NIKHAT FIRDOUS EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

EGNM

(SEC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(MN-1)

232017-11-0212 0173196 MOHAMMAD NASIM 63 SOCD

(IDC-1) (TH)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

017-1211-0475-23 AFREEN KHATOON EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

232017-11-0213 0173200 JALAL AHMED 64

017-1211-0481-23 TANIQSHA ROY EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

232017-11-0215 0173231 SUMAN ROY 65

017-1211-0504-23 RIDDHI SADHUKHAN EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

232017-11-0226 0173331 ANINDYA SADHUKHAN 66

017-1211-0508-23 NABIHA BUKSH232017-11-0228 0173359 MD RAHIM BUKSH 67 FMSD

(IDC-1) (TH)

017-1211-0512-23 KASHIS SHAW EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MPLS

(MN-1)

232017-11-0230 0173388 BIRENDRA KUMAR SHAW 68 EDCD

(IDC-1) (TU)

017-1211-0515-23 GUNJAN KABRA232017-11-0232 0173442 SHAILESH KUMAR 

KABRA

 69 EDCD

(IDC-1) (TU)

017-1211-0529-23 AGAMYA TRIPATHI EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

232017-11-0237 0173554 DHANJI TRIPATHI 70 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-0533-23 DISHA BOSE EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

232017-11-0240 0173571 PROSENJIT BOSE 71 EDCD

(IDC-1) (TU)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0548-23 MEHAR GOUSIA EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

232017-11-0246 0173620 AMIR HUSSAIN 72 HISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0557-23 ANUSHKA BOSE232017-11-0248 0173666 PARTHA BOSE 73 HISD

(IDC-1) (TH)

017-1212-0113-23 TIYASHA SIKDAR232017-11-0251 0171150 RUPEN SIKDAR 74 SOCD

(IDC-1) (TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1212-0128-23 SAYANTIKA SARKAR EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MSOC

(MN-1) (TH)

232017-11-0253 0171303 DILIP SARKAR 75 PSYD

(IDC-1) (TH)

017-1212-0165-23 MADHURIMA DAS MPSY

(MN-1) (PR)

232017-11-0256 0171569 RABINDRA NATH DAS 76

017-1212-0281-23 LIZA BAIDYA MPSY

(MN-1) (PR)

232017-11-0258 0172114 SUSHANTA KUMAR 

BAIDYA

 77

017-1212-0525-23 BITHIKA BISWAS EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

232017-11-0262 0173543 SANTI RANJAN BISWAS 78

017-1213-0293-23 RUFINA TOPPO EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

232017-11-0263 0172162 RAWEL TOPPO 79 HNDD

(IDC-1) (TH)

017-1214-0237-23 ISHIKA GUPTA MEDC

(MN-1) (TU)

232017-11-0266 0171890 SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA 80

017-1215-0479-23 AYESHA PARVEEN EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MPSY

(MN-1)

232017-11-0269 0173216 MD NAUSHAD ALAM 81

017-1215-0524-23 LAREB TABASSUM232017-11-0270 0173542 MOHD ZAHID AKHTAR 

ANSARI

 82 HNDD

(IDC-1) (TU)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

036-1211-0119-22 TANISTHA ROY EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MFST

(MN-1) (TH)

232017-11-0271 0172795 TAMAL ROY 83

017-1211-0096-23 ISHIKA SINGH HISM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

HISM

(SEC-1) (TU)

MPLS

(MN-1)

232017-11-0275 0171067 RAKESH KUMAR SINGH 84 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-0253-23 RITIKA GUPTA232017-11-0281 0171991 ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA 85 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0432-23 RUKAIYA KHATOON232017-11-0284 0172907 MD FIROZ 86 ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0528-23 SANCHAYITA JANA HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MGEO

(MN-1)

232017-11-0285 0173553 NANIGOPAL JANA 87 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0463-23 GURJEET BATRA MEGN

(MN-1) (TH)

232017-11-0307 0173113 RAJA BATRA 88 SOCD

(IDC-1) (TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0516-23 ABJNI D HINDOCHA JORM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1) (TH)

232017-11-0311 0173445 DARSSAN HINDOCHA 89

017-1211-0539-23 RIDIMA AGRAWAL232017-11-0313 0173583 SANJAY AGRAWAL 90 PLSD

(IDC-1) (TH)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

035-1211-0320-20 TANIMA MONDAL JORM

(SEC-1)

232017-11-0317 0173426 SUBHASISH MONDAL 91

017-1211-0016-23 NUSRAT JAHAN PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MEGN

(MN-1) (TH)

232017-11-0318 0170781 SYED MD MOSARAF 92

017-1211-0080-23 LEEMA NAYAK PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

232017-11-0322 0170980 SWADHIN NAYAK 93

017-1211-0090-23 NOOR FATMA MPSY

(MN-1)

232017-11-0324 0171048 HAROON RASHID 94

017-1211-0118-23 RUBINA RAI PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

232017-11-0328 0171183 RAJU RAI 95

017-1211-0133-23 KAHKASHAN ALAM PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

232017-11-0330 0171339 SK ALAM 96 EGND

(IDC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0162-23 SALEHA KHATOON PLSM

(SEC-1) (TH)

232017-11-0332 0171553 MD MAHMOOD 97

017-1211-0218-23 NANDINI RAWAT PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MPSY

(MN-1) (TH)

232017-11-0337 0171832 BHUPENDER SINGH 

RAWAT

 98

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-0258-23 SUSMITA KAR PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

PLSM

(SEC-1) (TH)

MJOR

(MN-1) (TH)

232017-11-0341 0172019 ALOKE KAR 99 ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0264-23 URVASHI SHARMA MPSY

(MN-1) (PR)

232017-11-0342 0172038 ANIL KUMAR SHARMA 100

017-1211-0290-23 SARITA TUDU MEGN

(MN-1) (TH)

232017-11-0345 0172154 KALIDAS TUDU 101 EDCD

(IDC-1) (TH)

017-1211-0306-23 AKSHA KHATOON MJOR

(MN-1) (TH)

232017-11-0348 0172223 SK ASLAM MEHBOOB 102

017-1211-0312-23 CHENELLE 

FLORENCE D`CRUZE

PLSM

(SEC-1) (TH)

232017-11-0349 0172240 SAMUEL HENDRY 

D'CRUZ

 103

017-1211-0316-23 SUBHEE SINHA PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MPSY

(MN-1) (PR)

232017-11-0350 0172273 SANJIV KUMAR SINHA 104

017-1211-0330-23 AANYA RAJ GUPTA PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

232017-11-0351 0172334 RAJNISH KUMAR GUPTA 105 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0350-23 SUSHOMA SINHA PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

232017-11-0353 0172440 LATE SUBAL SINHA 106

017-1211-0353-23 SADAF KHANAM232017-11-0354 0172462 KHURSHID ALAM 107 EDCD

(IDC-1) (TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0420-23 JYOTIKA DEBNATH PLSM

(SEC-1) (TH)

232017-11-0358 0172816 JOYJIT DEBNATH 108

017-1211-0462-23 GAUSHIA BULAND PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

PLSM

(SEC-1) (TH)

MPSY

(MN-1)

232017-11-0360 0173109 MD ISLAM 109 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0519-23 VASUNDHARA GHOSH PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

232017-11-0364 0173499 JAYBRATO GHOSH 110

017-1211-0530-23 PAYEL DAS PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

232017-11-0365 0173563 MUKTA DAS 111 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0552-23 HUMEIRA PARBESH PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(MN-1) (TH)

232017-11-0367 0173631 MD PARBESH 112 EGND

(IDC-1) (TH)
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017-1211-0553-23 HENA PARVEEN232017-11-0368 0173642 AKHTAR HOSSAIN 113 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1215-0108-23 SHAINA NAUSHEEN232017-11-0370 0171126 MD KALIM 114 HISD

(IDC-1) (TH)

017-1211-0100-23 UMEIRA KHAN232017-11-0377 0171095 FARAD KHAN 115 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0152-23 AHANA GUHA MPSY

(MN-1) (PR)

232017-11-0378 0171484 AMITAVA GUHA 116

017-1211-0230-23 RIYA DAS232017-11-0381 0171867 RAM KANAI DAS 117 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0289-23 SNEHA MARIA RAO232017-11-0383 0172152 ANTHONY RAO 118 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0331-23 RAJASHREE DAM SOCM

(DSCC-1)

SOCM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

232017-11-0386 0172341 RAJESH DAM 119 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0358-23 SAMADRITA BASU MPSY

(MN-1)

232017-11-0388 0172483 SOUMYAJIT BASU 120

017-1211-0366-23 SHAHEEN BANIK232017-11-0389 0172526 SONALY BANIK. 121 FMSD

(IDC-1)

017-1211-0510-23 RISHIKA MISHRA SOCM

(DSCC-1) (TU)

MPLS

(MN-1) (TU)

232017-11-0394 0173366 SAMDEEP MISHRA 122 JMCD

(IDC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0540-23 TANISHKA AGARWAL SOCM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

SOCM

(SEC-1) (TH)

MEGN

(MN-1) (TH)

232017-11-0395 0173593 AMIT AGARWAL 123 JMCD

(IDC-1) (TH)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0544-23 JASNOOR KAUR BATH232017-11-0398 0173605 HARPRIT SINGH BATH 124 EDCD

(IDC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0562-23 MEGHA BHAGAT SOCM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

232017-11-0399 0173729 RAJRANJAN BHAGAT 125 EGND

(IDC-1) (TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1213-0131-23 HARSHITA THING232017-11-0400 0171323 HIRA THING 126 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)
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116-1211-0255-22 FOZIA BANO SOCM

(SEC-1) (TH)

232017-11-0402 0172246 MD ASIF 127 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-3739-23 SIDDHI CHATTERJEE SOCM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

SOCM

(SEC-1) (TH)

232017-11-0403 0172640 ASHUTOSH 

CHATTERJEE

 128 EDCD

(IDC-1) (TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0380-24 ZAMIA PARVEEN EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-11-0001 0172669 ABDUL QUYUM 129 HISD

(IDC-1) (TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0005-24 DRISHIKA BANERJEE EGNM

(SEC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-11-0002 0170008 DEBJIT BANERJEE 130

017-1211-0009-24 RUPREKHA BASAK EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-11-0003 0170015 RAM PRASAD BASAK 131

017-1211-0034-24 TIYASHA GHOSH EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-11-0009 0170186 DIBYENDU GHOSH 132 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0039-24 SIRIN AFROJE EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MFST

(MN-1)

242017-11-0012 0170219 SK SAIDUL ISLAM 133 PLSD

(IDC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0040-23 ESTHER DAS EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

EGNM

(SEC-1) (TH)

MGEO

(MN-1)

242017-11-0013 0172608 SAMIT DAS 134 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0041-24 SUMAIYA RAHBAR EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MSOC

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-11-0014 0170239 MD SANAWAR 135 PLSD

(IDC-1) (TH)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0045-24 RISHA SHAW EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MPLS

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-11-0016 0170286 RAJESH SHAW 136 JMCD

(IDC-1) (TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0046-24 ANUSKA 

BHATTACHARYYA

MJOR

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-11-0017 0170299 PALLAB 

BHATTACHARYYA

 137

017-1211-0048-24 ANCHITA KANORIA EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-11-0018 0170312 PAWAN KANORIA 138

017-1211-0052-24 DEEPTRISHA MAL EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-11-0020 0170337 GOBINDA PRASAD MAL 139 PLSD

(IDC-1) (TH)

017-1211-0053-24 ZUBEDA KHATOON EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-11-0021 0170338 SK JAHIR 140 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-0067-24 UPASANA 

CHAKRABORTI

EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MPSY

(MN-1)

242017-11-0027 0170441 AMIT CHAKROBORTI 141

017-1211-0073-24 UJJAINI GHOSH EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MFST

(MN-1) (PR)

242017-11-0028 0170486 SUMIT GHOSH 142 PLSD

(IDC-1) (TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0076-24 JUHITA MONDAL EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MSOC

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-11-0030 0170491 JUBBER MONDAL 143 ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0077-24 SAYAISTA AHMED EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MJOR

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-11-0031 0170501 NURUL ARFIN 144 EDCD

(IDC-1) (TH)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0079-24 SIDRAH KARIM EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPLS

(MN-1)

242017-11-0032 0170530 NAYEEM BUKSH 145 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0081-24 NAFISA NAIM EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(MN-1)

242017-11-0033 0170567 SK NAIMUDDIN 146 HISD

(IDC-1) (TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0082-24 PIYALI MODI EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-11-0034 0170577 PINTU MODI 147

017-1211-0083-24 KIRANDEEP SALUJA EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-11-0035 0170578 AMARDEEP SALUJA 148 HISD

(IDC-1) (TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0104-24 AZIMA KHATUN EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-11-0042 0170718 ABDUL WAHAB 149

017-1211-0113-24 SUMAIYA ALI MJOR

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-11-0045 0170794 AKBAR ALI 150

017-1211-0114-24 HUMAIRA ALI MJOR

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-11-0046 0170798 AKBAR ALI 151

017-1211-0115-24 WARISHA TALAT EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MPSY

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-11-0047 0170812 MOHAMMAD SABIR 152

017-1211-0116-24 ARUNITA DAS EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-11-0048 0170818 ANJAN DAS 153 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0118-24 TRIPTI DUBEY EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

242017-11-0049 0170830 RAJESH DUBEY 154 HISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-0122-24 ASMITA LAHIRI242017-11-0050 0170850 ASHIM KUMAR LAHIRI 155 FMSD

(IDC-1) (TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0125-24 SIMREEN PARVEEN EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MSOC

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-11-0051 0170875 SK NASEEB 156

017-1211-0130-24 MOUPRIYA DEYASHI242017-11-0053 0170904 MILON DEYASHI 157 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0132-24 SHREYASI SAHA EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MPLS

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-11-0055 0170916 SAMAR SAHA 158 EDCD

(IDC-1) (TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0133-24 NANDANI MANDAL242017-11-0056 0170924 SUSHIL KUMAR MANDAL 159 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0134-24 BISHAKHA KHATUN MSOC

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-11-0057 0170928 BAPI LASKAR 160

017-1211-0149-24 TRISHA NATH MSOC

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-11-0063 0171073 LATE TARUN NATH 161 HISD

(IDC-1) (TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0157-24 RUSMITA 

CHAKRABORTY

MPSY

(MN-1)

242017-11-0065 0171173 SUNIL CHAKRABORTY 162 FMSD

(IDC-1) (TH)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

017-1211-0160-24 LAIBA SHANI EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MJOR

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-11-0068 0171177 AFSAR HUSSAIN 163 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

017-1211-0162-24 EQRA SHAMIM EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-11-0070 0171194 MD SHAMIM 164 ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0163-24 TANISHA PATRA242017-11-0071 0171197 SUMIT PATRA 165 ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

017-1211-0165-24 SAANVI KUMARI EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

EGNM

(SEC-1) (TH)

MFST

(MN-1)

242017-11-0072 0171216 UDAY KUMAR 166 PLSD

(IDC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0166-24 JASHIKA KUMARI 

SHAW

EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-11-0073 0171225 ARUN SHAW 167 EDCD

(IDC-1) (TH)

017-1211-0168-24 KRITI CHOWDHURY EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MPSY

(MN-1)

242017-11-0075 0171242 PRIYANKA ARORA. 168 JMCD

(IDC-1) (TH)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-0171-24 NAHID ASHRAF EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1) (TU)

MSOC

(MN-1)

242017-11-0076 0171258 ASRAF HOSSAIN 169 PLSD

(IDC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0180-24 SUZAANE SADIQUE EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MJOR

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-11-0080 0171407 MD SADIQUE 170 HISD

(IDC-1) (TH)

017-1211-0185-24 SNEHA GHOSH EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-11-0082 0171435 SAMIR GHOSH 171 HISD

(IDC-1) (TH)

017-1211-0192-24 VISHAKA VERMA EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-11-0085 0171469 VIJENDRA VERMA 172 ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

017-1211-0197-24 AYRA WAZID242017-11-0087 0171496 MD WAZID ALI 173 EDCD

(IDC-1) (TH)

017-1211-0198-24 SHAIKH AQSAANAM242017-11-0088 0171512 S.K. FAIYAZ 174 EDCD

(IDC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0199-24 ADITI SHARMA EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-11-0089 0171528 PANKAJ SHARMA 175

017-1211-0204-24 TAHSEEN KARIM242017-11-0090 0171568 ABDUL KARIM 176 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0208-24 AMY YUE EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(MN-1) (TU)

242017-11-0091 0171619 DAVID YUE 177 ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0219-24 MANTASHA SABI EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-11-0093 0171684 WAZID HUSSAIN 178 JMCD

(IDC-1) (TH)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

017-1211-0222-24 PRAGATI AGARWAL242017-11-0095 0171698 NAVIN KUMAR AGARWAL 179 HISD

(IDC-1) (TH)

017-1211-0225-24 TANVI MISHRA EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MPLS

(MN-1)

242017-11-0097 0171720 DEO KUMAR MISHRA 180 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

017-1211-0226-24 DEBDATTA SARKAR EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPSY

(MN-1)

242017-11-0098 0171721 DEBJIT KUMAR SARKAR 181 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0227-24 INSHA SHAHNAWAZ EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-11-0099 0171722 SHAHNAWAZ AHMED 182 FMSD

(IDC-1) (TH)
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017-1211-0236-24 ANANYA BHADRA EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-11-0102 0171770 DEBNATH BHADRA 183 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0237-24 PURBASHA DAS MHIS

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-11-0103 0171783 PALTU DAS 184

017-1211-0238-24 ANUSHKA PAUL EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-11-0104 0171790 ARUNANGSHU PAUL 185 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0247-24 ANSHIKA JAIN EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-11-0108 0171841 SUNIL JAIN 186

017-1211-0249-24 JESHNA KHAN242017-11-0109 0171859 RAJIB RANJAN KHAN 187 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0256-24 HADIQA FATIMA EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-11-0110 0171892 MOHAMMAD ASIF 188 PLSD

(IDC-1) (TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0258-24 ALVIYA SHARIQUE EGNM

(SEC-1) (TH)

MJOR

(MN-1) (TU)

242017-11-0111 0171901 MD SHARIQUE 189

017-1211-0263-24 JANHVEE KAYAL EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-11-0113 0171930 JOYDEB KAYAL 190

017-1211-0265-24 AYESHA KHAN EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MPLS

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-11-0115 0171938 NASIM KHAN 191 ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0267-24 SMIRITI SHAW EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

EGNM

(SEC-1) (TH)

242017-11-0116 0171947 SANJAY SHAW 192 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0270-24 TUHINA SULTANA EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MJOR

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-11-0117 0171956 GOLAM RAHAMAN MOLLA 193 SOCD

(IDC-1)

017-1211-0271-24 NAHIED AHMED242017-11-0118 0171957 AHMED HOSSAIN 194 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0290-24 KYRA SABELLE 

CARDOZO

EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-11-0121 0172082 KAREN MUKHERJEE. 195

017-1211-0301-24 ISHANI HALDER EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-11-0124 0172141 KALICHARAN HALDER 196
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017-1211-0306-24 PRIYA JAISWAL EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-11-0127 0172180 KALI PRASAD JAISWAL 197

017-1211-0307-24 TANISHA KARMAKAR EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MFST

(MN-1)

242017-11-0128 0172192 SOUMITRA KARMAKAR 198 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0308-24 RASHIKA PUROHIT EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-11-0129 0172210 MANISH PUROHIT 199 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0311-24 AQSA SHAMS242017-11-0132 0172218 ABED HOSSAIN 200 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0312-24 ADITY JOSEPH EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MPSY

(MN-1)

242017-11-0133 0172223 MICHAEL JOSEPH 201

017-1211-0318-24 SALEHEEN ZAHIR EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1) (TU)

242017-11-0135 0172238 ZAHIR ALAM 202 FMSD

(IDC-1)

017-1211-0319-24 ADRIJA NANDY EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-11-0136 0172242 ABHIJIT NANDY 203

017-1211-0323-24 NATASHA RASHID MHIS

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-11-0138 0172293 MD ALI 204

017-1211-0329-24 PRATYAKSHA TIWARY EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-11-0140 0172335 SHASHIKANT TIWARI 205 PSYD

(IDC-1) (TH)

017-1211-0330-24 RIDDHI PASWAN242017-11-0141 0172339 ASHOK KUMAR PASWAN 206 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0335-24 AKSHA RIAZ EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MPLS

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-11-0144 0172378 MD RIAZUDDIN 207 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0340-24 RAJNANDINI ROUTH242017-11-0145 0172404 RAMKRISHNA ROUTH 208 PLSD

(IDC-1) (TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0341-24 AYESHA ASIF MPSY

(MN-1)

242017-11-0146 0172407 ASIF IQBAAL 209

017-1211-0342-24 MANTASHA KHATOON MPLS

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-11-0147 0172411 SAIRA BEGUM. 210 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)
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017-1211-0348-24 DRISHTI SINGH EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-11-0149 0172450 NIRBHAY NARAYAN 

SINGH

 211

017-1211-0352-24 KSHITISHA SINGH MPLS

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-11-0150 0172464 SANTOSH KUMAR 212 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0354-24 AMBALIKA DAS242017-11-0151 0172491 KESHAB DAS 213 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0356-24 SAYANIKA DHAR EGNM

(SEC-1) (TH)

242017-11-0152 0172525 SANDIP DHAR 214 FMSD

(IDC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0361-24 NAVA AFZAL242017-11-0153 0172557 TANVIR AFZAL 215 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0363-24 SWASTIKA SARKAR EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MPLS

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-11-0154 0172577 SUBHAS SARKAR 216

017-1211-0364-24 SOUPTIKA NAYEK MPLS

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-11-0155 0172581 UTTAM KUMAR NAYEK 217 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0366-24 ANUSKA DAS EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MPLS

(MN-1)

242017-11-0156 0172590 ASIT KUMAR DAS 218 EDCD

(IDC-1) (TU)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0367-24 ADITI PATEL EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-11-0157 0172591 MAHESH PATEL 219 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0369-24 KRISHIKA SINGH EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

EGNM

(SEC-1) (TH)

MFST

(MN-1) (PR)

242017-11-0159 0172625 RAJAN SINGH 220 SOCD

(IDC-1) (TH)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

017-1211-0371-24 PRATTAYA DUTTA242017-11-0160 0172631 PROBAL DUTTA 221 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0372-24 DIVYA SHARMA MSOC

(MN-1)

242017-11-0161 0172632 TRILOCHAN SHARMA 222 ENGC

(AEC-1)

017-1211-0376-24 PRETIKA CHETTRI MPSY

(MN-1) (PR)

242017-11-0162 0172643 DAL BAHADUR CHETTRI 223 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0379-24 TEHREEM LODHI EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-11-0163 0172668 MD REYAZ ASLAM LODHI 224
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017-1211-0382-24 TANVI RAJ242017-11-0164 0172696 SHYAM KUMAR 

BARANWAL

 225 PLSD

(IDC-1) (TU)

017-1211-0385-24 ANAM SADIA EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-11-0165 0172715 MD FEROZ 226 PLSD

(IDC-1) (TH)

017-1211-0388-24 BENAZIR KHATOON EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-11-0167 0172731 SK MALEK 227 EDCD

(IDC-1) (TH)

017-1211-0391-24 KRITIKA TIMALSINA MPLS

(MN-1)

242017-11-0168 0172751 MADHAV RAJ TIMALSINA 228 ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

017-1211-0397-24 EKTA SINGH EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-11-0171 0172806 KAILASH SINGH 229 ENGC

(AEC-1)

017-1211-0400-24 ANKITA PAUL EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-11-0173 0172834 NANTU PAUL 230 ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0401-24 POMPI CHOWDHURY EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-11-0174 0172868 ABDUL SATTAR 

CHOWDHURY

 231 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0402-24 ISHRA NAAZ EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-11-0175 0172876 MD NIAZUDDIN 232 EDCD

(IDC-1) (TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0408-24 SOUMILI DHARA EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MPLS

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-11-0178 0172960 SANTOSH DHARA 233 ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0415-24 RIDDHI DUTTA EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TU)

EGNM

(SEC-1) (TU)

MFST

(MN-1) (PR)

242017-11-0181 0173028 GAUTAM DUTTA 234 PLSD

(IDC-1)

017-1211-0421-24 SWASTIKA ROY242017-11-0183 0173083 GOBINDA ROY 235 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0422-24 SONIA DAS242017-11-0184 0173091 UTTAM DAS 236 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0435-24 SHIREEN SABAWALLA EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-11-0186 0173158 FAROKH SABAWALLA 237 HISD

(IDC-1) (TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0436-24 PARNAVI MAJUMDAR242017-11-0187 0173159 PARTHA MAJUMDAR 238 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)
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017-1211-0439-24 NAYAAB ALAM EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1) (TU)

MSOC

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-11-0188 0173171 NAUSHAD ALAM 239 HNDD

(IDC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0442-24 VIDHI PAUL242017-11-0189 0173183 DEBRAJ PAUL 240 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0443-24 ALISHA SARAH 

RAFIQUE

EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-11-0190 0173200 ASIM RAFIQUE 241 HISD

(IDC-1) (TH)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0444-24 GURLEEN KAUR242017-11-0191 0173211 KULBIR SINGH 242 EDCD

(IDC-1) (TH)

017-1211-0449-24 RIJITA BISWAS MEDC

(MN-1) (TU)

242017-11-0192 0173292 DEBASISH BISWAS 243 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0451-24 KRITI SONI EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

EGNM

(SEC-1) (TH)

242017-11-0193 0173306 ARUN SONI 244 ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0455-24 STACY KAREN 

STRONG

EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

EGNM

(SEC-1) (TH)

MJOR

(MN-1)

242017-11-0194 0173330 JOHNATHAN ARAIN 

STRONG

 245 HISD

(IDC-1) (TH)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0458-24 REEMA DAS EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MFST

(MN-1)

242017-11-0196 0173349 NAMITA DAS. 246 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0459-24 ANU SHAW EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-11-0197 0173367 HRIDAYANAND SHAW 247 GEOD

(IDC-1)

017-1212-0143-24 ANANYA DAS MGEO

(MN-1) (PR)

242017-11-0201 0171018 RAJENDRA KUMAR DAS 248

017-1212-0387-24 MONALISA NASKAR MFST

(MN-1)

242017-11-0205 0172721 BHUBAN NASKAR 249

017-1212-0452-24 SHREYA SARKAR242017-11-0206 0173311 PINTU SARKAR 250 PLSD

(IDC-1) (TH)

017-1213-0151-24 URMIKA TOPPO MPLS

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-11-0207 0171078 JAY PRAKASH TOPPO 251

017-1214-0378-24 FARHEEN KHAN EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

242017-11-0209 0172650 MD SAGIR KHAN 252 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1215-0274-24 NEMAT HUSSAIN242017-11-0211 0171966 MD FARHAD HUSSAIN 253 EDCD

(IDC-1) (TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0164-24 ASMITA MAHAJAN HISM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MFST

(MN-1)

242017-11-0215 0171207 BISWAJIT MAHAJAN 254 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0390-24 UNNATI TOMAR HISM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

HISM

(SEC-1) (TH)

MEGN

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-11-0218 0172743 RAJESH 255 PLSD

(IDC-1) (TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0424-24 RAHI GHOSH HISM

(DSCC-1)

MBGN

(MN-1)

242017-11-0219 0173098 KUNAL GHOSH 256 PLSD

(IDC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

017-1211-0441-24 DIYA JAISWAL242017-11-0220 0173181 AJAY JAISWAL 257 PLSD

(IDC-1) (TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1212-0255-24 USHA SAHANI HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1) (TH)

242017-11-0222 0171888 ARUN SAHANI 258 EDCD

(IDC-1) (TH)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0006-24 SANIA REHAN JORM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-11-0223 0170009 KHURSHID REHAN 259

017-1211-0110-24 SAHANI PAL JORM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MBGN

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-11-0225 0170762 SANJAY PAL 260 EDCD

(IDC-1) (TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0176-24 PALAK SINGH242017-11-0229 0171362 RAVI PRAKASH SINGH 261 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0201-24 PRAGYA SHUKLA242017-11-0231 0171560 BINODE KUMAR SHUKLA 262 FMSD

(IDC-1) (PR)

017-1211-0206-24 NASHRAH MANSUR MEGN

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-11-0232 0171606 SK MANSUR ALAM 263 HISD

(IDC-1) (TH)

017-1211-0211-24 SRISTI SANYAL242017-11-0233 0171635 SUVENDU SEKHAR 

SANYAL

 264 EGND

(IDC-1) (TH)

017-1211-0217-24 ANTIKA PAL MFST

(MN-1) (PR)

242017-11-0234 0171677 ANKES RANJAN PAL 265 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0224-24 BARSHA JHA MFST

(MN-1) (PR)

242017-11-0236 0171706 DILP KR JHA 266
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017-1211-0229-24 URVASI BANERJEE MFST

(MN-1) (PR)

242017-11-0238 0171732 SUBRATA KUMAR 

BANERJEE

 267

017-1211-0235-24 STUTI SAHA242017-11-0240 0171764 SAMIRAN SAHA 268 EDCD

(IDC-1) (TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0252-24 SIMREN BERA MEDC

(MN-1) (TU)

242017-11-0242 0171876 SUBRATA KUMAR BERA 269

017-1211-0269-24 SNEHA AGARWALLA JORM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-11-0243 0171954 ALOK KUMAR 

AGARWALLA

 270 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0272-24 PRATISTHA GHOSH JORM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-11-0244 0171961 PIJUSH KANTI GHOSH 271 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0418-24 SOHINI DALMIA JORM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MEGN

(MN-1)

242017-11-0247 0173048 SUNIL DALMIA 272 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0420-24 TAMANNA BAID MFST

(MN-1) (PR)

242017-11-0248 0173060 VIKASH BAID 273

017-1211-0431-24 SRIJA CHATTERJEE MEGN

(MN-1)

242017-11-0249 0173141 JAYANTA CHATTERJEE 274 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1215-0297-24 KHUSHI KUMARI SAH242017-11-0250 0172123 LAKHINDAR SAH 275 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0002-24 SAMIYA RAHAMAN PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-11-0252 0170005 AZIZUL RAHAMAN 276

017-1211-0035-24 PRATIKSHA SINGH PLSM

(DSCC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1) (TU)

242017-11-0254 0170195 PRADIP KUMAR SINGH 277 FMSD

(IDC-1)

017-1211-0056-24 YASHASHVI AGARWAL PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-11-0255 0170349 AMIT KUMAR AGARWAL 278 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0108-24 ANUSHKA ROY PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-11-0258 0170752 MOHIT KUMAR ROY 279

017-1211-0153-24 MAHWASH ALI PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-11-0262 0171110 AKBAR ALI 280 HNDD

(IDC-1) (TU)
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017-1211-0218-24 WARISHA PARVEEN PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-11-0265 0171680 MD ASIF IQBAL 281

017-1211-0234-24 ANUSHKA GOENKA PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-11-0266 0171758 AVISHEK GOENKA 282

017-1211-0248-24 KAINAT KHATOON PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-11-0267 0171855 MD FIROZ 283

017-1211-0268-24 DRISTI AGARWAL PLSM

(SEC-1) (TU)

242017-11-0268 0171948 SURESH KUMAR 

AGARWAL

 284

017-1211-0288-24 SAKSHI MATOLIA PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-11-0269 0172071 SHYAM SUNDER 

MATOLIA

 285 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0289-24 SHRUTI SINGH PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-11-0270 0172073 RAJU KUMAR 286

017-1211-0292-24 TANISKA GULGULIA242017-11-0271 0172106 MANOJ KUMAR 

GULGULIA

 287 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0324-24 ANAMIKA SINGH PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-11-0276 0172301 INDRA BHUSHAN 

PRASAD SINGH

 288

017-1211-0343-24 FIRDAUS AFREEN PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-11-0278 0172430 MD MUSHTAQUE AHMED 289 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0344-24 FAIZA ZARRIN PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

PLSM

(SEC-1) (TU)

242017-11-0279 0172434 FAKHRE ALAM 290 HISD

(IDC-1) (TH)

017-1211-0410-24 RAJNANDINI JAIN PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

PLSM

(SEC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-11-0281 0173003 MAYANK KUMAR JAIN 291

017-1211-0416-24 SWETA GUPTA PLSM

(DSCC-1)

242017-11-0283 0173033 JAY PRAKASH GUPTA 292

017-1211-0433-24 RASHI KOTHARI PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-11-0285 0173145 AMARBIR SINGH 

KOTHARI

 293 EGND

(IDC-1) (TH)

017-1211-0447-24 SAFA SHIBLEE PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-11-0286 0173239 SHIBLEE MOLLICK 294 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)
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017-1211-0453-24 AASTHA PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MPSY

(MN-1)

242017-11-0288 0173312 RAKHI KUMARI. 295 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1212-0011-24 NABANITA SAMADDER PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

PLSM

(SEC-1) (TU)

MSOC

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-11-0289 0170020 NANTU SAMADDER 296 HISD

(IDC-1) (TH)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1212-0087-24 DIPTA MAJUMDER PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-11-0290 0170601 SOUMEN MAJUMDER 297 ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1214-0251-24 ADITA PRADHAN PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-11-0291 0171875 RABI PRADHAN 298 PSYD

(IDC-1)

017-1211-0007-24 FAIMENA HOSSAIN SOCM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-11-0292 0170010 MAHMUD ALAM 299

017-1211-0025-24 ANANYA 

GANGOPADHYA

SOCM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-11-0293 0170125 SUDEEP GANGOPADHYA 300 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0051-24 ADEEBA KHATOON SOCM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-11-0295 0170328 ATHAR AHMED 301 FMSD

(IDC-1) (TH)

017-1211-0141-24 JAMILA ABBAS BUXA SOCM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(MN-1)

242017-11-0298 0171002 ABBAS KURBAN 

HUSSAIN BUXA

 302 FMSD

(IDC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0156-24 TANISKA 

CHOWDHURY

242017-11-0300 0171171 RAJESH CHOWDHURY 303 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0200-24 ADRIJA CHATTERJEE242017-11-0301 0171538 UJJAL CHATTERJEE 304 EGND

(IDC-1) (TH)

017-1211-0298-24 SAMPRITI DAS MPSY

(MN-1) (PR)

242017-11-0303 0172127 PINTU DAS 305 FMSD

(IDC-1) (TH)

017-1211-0333-24 AVIPRIYA BHOWMICK242017-11-0305 0172368 AMITAVA BHOWMICK 306 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0345-24 SRIJITA BASU MPSY

(MN-1)

242017-11-0307 0172438 PRATAP BASU 307 FMSD

(IDC-1) (TH)

017-1211-0360-24 ISHANI MUKHERJEE MPLS

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-11-0308 0172556 ASHOK MUKHERJEE 308 FMSD

(IDC-1) (TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)
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017-1211-0381-24 VAISHNAVI SINGH SOCM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-11-0309 0172673 RUPESH SINGH 309 FMSD

(IDC-1) (TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0392-24 NAVDISHA NARANG242017-11-0310 0172754 SUKHJINDER SINGH 

NARANG

 310 FMSD

(IDC-1) (TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0446-24 ALEFIA TALAT 

QURESHI

SOCM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-11-0312 0173228 TALAT OMER 311 HNDD

(IDC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0460-24 RAJASHREE 

CHATTERJEE

242017-11-0313 0173375 SOVAN CHATTERJEE 312 EGND

(IDC-1) (TH)

017-1212-0105-24 UPASANA ROY SOCM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-11-0314 0170733 ARUN KR ROY 313 EGND

(IDC-1) (TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-3142-24 KASHISH PRASAD MPSY

(MN-1) (PR)

242017-11-0317 0171597 MANOJ PRASAD 314 HISD

(IDC-1) (TH)

017-1211-3143-24 SNEHA MISHRA MGEO

(MN-1) (PR)

242017-11-0318 0171928 AJIT MISHRA 315 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-3147-24 ANUJA PAUL 

CHOWDHURY

MFST

(MN-1) (PR)

242017-11-0319 0172265 JIBAN PAUL 

CHOWDHURY

 316 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-3150-24 TANIYA BOSE MEDC

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-11-0320 0172420 PRASUN BOSE 317 PLSD

(IDC-1) (TH)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-3151-24 ANUSHKA 

CHOWDHURY

EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

242017-11-0321 0172507 RANADIP CHOWDHURY 318 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-3154-24 AROHI SINHA EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(MN-1) (TU)

242017-11-0324 0173019 JAI PRAKASH SINHA 319 HISD

(IDC-1) (TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-3155-24 ZAARA NAUSHEEN EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1) (TU)

MSOC

(MN-1) (TU)

242017-11-0325 0173023 MD EKRAM ANSARI 320 EDCD

(IDC-1) (TU)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-3156-24 AYESHA KHATOON EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

242017-11-0326 0173046 HOSSAIN ZAMAN 321 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-3157-24 HARSIKAA KABRA MPLS

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-11-0327 0173066 PREM KISHORE KABRA 322
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017-1211-3160-24 ARIBA ALAM EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MPLS

(MN-1)

242017-11-0328 0173235 MD JAHANGIR ALAM 323 ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-3140-24 SUBHOMITA SEAL PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MFST

(MN-1) (PR)

242017-11-0332 0171199 SUBHASIS SEAL 324

017-1211-3141-24 VAISHNAVI KHATRI PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-11-0333 0171518 RAMESH KHATRI 325

017-1211-3158-24 ARUNDHATI DAS SOCM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MPLS

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-11-0334 0173139 SAROJ DAS 326 FMSD

(IDC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-3245-24 ISHIKA JAISWAL EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MPLS

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-11-0335 0171564 MANOJ JAISWAL 327 EDCD

(IDC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-3247-24 ANKITA KARMAKAR EGNM

(SEC-1) (TH)

242017-11-0336 0171965 NARAYAN KARMAKAR 328 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-3248-24 WAHEETA BEGUM242017-11-0337 0172630 SK ABDUL RAHIM 329 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-3249-24 SAMPURNA DEY EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1) (TU)

MPLS

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-11-0338 0173021 SUBIR DEY 330 BGND

(IDC-1) (TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-3250-24 PAMELA MUKHERJEE EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-11-0339 0173053 TAPAN KUMAR 

MUKHERJEE

 331

017-1212-3246-24 PRARTHANA OJHA MPSY

(MN-1) (PR)

242017-11-0340 0171860 PURNENDU SEKHAR 

OJHA

 332 FMSD

(IDC-1) (TH)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

017-1211-3288-24 DEBOSHMITA DAS MFST

(MN-1) (PR)

242017-11-0341 0171220 SANTANU DAS 333 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-3289-24 SHREYA BASU JORM

(SEC-1)

MFST

(MN-1) (PR)

242017-11-0342 0172961 UTPAL BASU 334

017-1211-3294-24 SWASTIKA ROY EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

EGNM

(SEC-1) (TH)

MPSY

(MN-1)

242017-11-0343 0173386 SUBIR ROY 335 HISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-3293-24 EQRA KHAN PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-11-0344 0173177 SHARIQUE KHAN 336
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017-1211-3315-24 ANUSHKA GUPTA EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-11-0345 0172165 VIKASH GUPTA 337 PLSD

(IDC-1) (TH)

017-1211-3319-24 DEBARATI DAS EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1) (TU)

MJOR

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-11-0346 0173275 DEBASIS DAS 338 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-3316-24 SHUBHANGI DAS MFST

(MN-1) (PR)

242017-11-0347 0172168 SHUBHASHIS DAS 339
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017-1111-0068-23 PRIYANSH CHAWLA EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

232017-21-0004 0170950 VIVEK CHAWLA 1 PLSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0073-23 SAYAN DAS MPSY

(MN-1) (PR)

232017-21-0005 0170968 PALASH DAS 2

017-1111-0084-23 DIPAK KUMAR SHAW MPLS

(MN-1) (TH)

232017-21-0006 0171005 DILIP KUMAR SHAW 3

017-1111-0097-23 AYUSH SARKAR EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MBGN

(MN-1)

232017-21-0007 0171071 DHRUBAJYOTI SARKAR 4 HNDD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0112-23 SHREYASH KUMAR EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

232017-21-0008 0171147 SHASHANK SHEKHAR 

SINGH

 5

017-1111-0155-23 SAMBHRAM SAHA MPSY

(MN-1) (PR)

232017-21-0011 0171500 ASHIM KUMAR SAHA 6

017-1111-0214-23 MARC ANTHONY 

ROSARIO

EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1) (TH)

232017-21-0017 0171823 JEFFERY PAUL ROSARIO 7 EDCD

(IDC-1) (TU)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0220-23 ADARSH GUPTA232017-21-0019 0171834 RATAN GUPTA 8 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0222-23 MD ASAD MFST

(MN-1)

232017-21-0020 0171837 MD SAUD 9 PSYD

(IDC-1) (TH)

017-1111-0227-23 SHUBHAM 

CHAKRABORTY

232017-21-0021 0171853 GOUTAM CHAKRABORTY 10 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0268-23 DILNAWAZ HAMID EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1) (TH)

232017-21-0025 0172048 SAZID HAMID 11 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0314-23 SAMPAD MAHAPATRA232017-21-0030 0172245 SANJEET MAHAPATRA 12 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0315-23 BHASWAR PAUL MSOC

(MN-1) (TU)

232017-21-0031 0172269 MINTU PAUL 13

017-1111-0343-23 VARUN GUPTA EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(MN-1) (TH)

232017-21-0034 0172399 AMIT KUMAR GUPTA 14 FMSD

(IDC-1) (PR)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)
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017-1111-0387-23 TAUHID AHMED MPLS

(MN-1) (TH)

232017-21-0037 0172615 TAUSIF AHMED 15 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0389-23 OM SAH EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(MN-1) (TH)

232017-21-0038 0172627 KHUDINANDAN SAH 16 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0398-23 NIKHIL SHAW232017-21-0039 0172677 DIPAK SHAW 17 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0429-23 ANKESH BHARDWAJ MPLS

(MN-1) (TH)

232017-21-0042 0172896 SHIV KUMAR PANDEY 18 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0430-23 KAMAL NAYAN SINGH EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

232017-21-0043 0172897 KAMAKHYA NARAYAN 

SINGH

 19 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0439-23 SHARWAN KUMAR 

SINGH

EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(MN-1)

232017-21-0044 0172962 SUJIT KUMAR SINGH 20 FMSD

(IDC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0442-23 ANUJ KUMAR JHA EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MGEO

(MN-1)

232017-21-0045 0172983 DILIP JHA 21 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0449-23 ADITYA BANERJEE232017-21-0046 0173029 KAUSHIK BANERJEE 22 FMSD

(IDC-1) (PR)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0473-23 NIRNAAYAK GHOSH MPSY

(MN-1) (PR)

232017-21-0049 0173198 UJJAL GHOSH 23

017-1111-0477-23 ANANDA RAY EGNM

(SEC-1) (TH)

232017-21-0050 0173206 SUMITRA RAY. 24 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1112-0386-23 RANA BISWAS EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPSY

(MN-1)

232017-21-0062 0172609 AKHIL CHANDRA BISWAS 25 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1113-0067-23 DAWA PHINTSO 

BHUTIA

EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

232017-21-0064 0170940 MINGMA TSHERING 

BHUTIA

 26 EDCD

(IDC-1) (TU)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1115-0395-23 SHIVAM GUPTA EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

232017-21-0068 0172652 MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA 27 GEOD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0106-23 ARYAN RAY HISM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MPLS

(MN-1) (TH)

232017-21-0069 0171117 ASHOK KUMAR RAY 28
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017-1111-0166-23 SACHIN RAI HISM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

232017-21-0071 0171572 NANDU RAI 29

017-1111-0354-23 SK IRFAN ALI HISM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MEGN

(MN-1) (TH)

232017-21-0076 0172465 SK MANNAN ALI 30

017-1111-0445-23 AKASH PRASAD MPLS

(MN-1) (TH)

232017-21-0077 0173000 BANGALI PRASAD 31 EDCD

(IDC-1) (TH)

017-1111-0447-23 SURAJ KUMAR MAL HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

232017-21-0078 0173003 ANIL MAL 32 HNDD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0556-23 SAMIRAN 

CHOWDHURY

HISM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MJOR

(MN-1) (TU)

232017-21-0082 0173663 RANJIT CHOWDHURY 33 EGND

(IDC-1) (TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0560-23 RISHIRAJ DEY HISM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

HISM

(SEC-1) (TU)

MPLS

(MN-1) (TH)

232017-21-0083 0173713 RAJA DEY 34

017-1112-0321-23 SUGOTA MONDAL HISM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MEGN

(MN-1) (TH)

232017-21-0085 0172296 NIRAPADA MONDAL 35 ENGC

(AEC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1115-0079-23 FURKAN NEYAZ HISM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

HISM

(SEC-1) (TH)

MJOR

(MN-1) (TH)

232017-21-0087 0170977 NEYAZ ALAM 36 EDCD

(IDC-1) (TH)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0069-23 NEIL LAMA JORM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

232017-21-0089 0170951 DIPAK LAMA 37

017-1111-0474-23 SANDEEP GHOSH JORM

(SEC-1)

MFST

(MN-1)

232017-21-0095 0173199 SOURAV KUMAR GHOSH 38 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

017-1111-0499-23 VISHAL PANDEY JORM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MPLS

(MN-1) (TH)

232017-21-0096 0173299 PANKAJ PANDEY 39 EDCD

(IDC-1)

017-1111-0517-23 AMAN KHAN MPLS

(MN-1) (TH)

232017-21-0097 0173477 AKRAM KHAN 40 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0545-23 VIKRAMADITYA SHAH JORM

(SEC-1)

MFST

(MN-1)

232017-21-0099 0173606 ANTARA SHAH. 41

017-1113-0391-23 JIGME PEMA DORJEE 

BHUTIA

JORM

(SEC-1)

MFST

(MN-1) (PR)

232017-21-0101 0172644 TSHERING PHUNTSOK 

BHUTIA

 42
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017-1111-0002-23 NAVED AHMED PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MGEO

(MN-1) (TH)

232017-21-0103 0170713 TALIB AHMED 43

017-1111-0008-23 SAGNICK GON 

CHOWDHURY

MSOC

(MN-1) (TH)

232017-21-0104 0170762 SNEHASISH GON 

CHOWDHURY

 44

017-1111-0020-23 ANIMESH PANJA PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MEGN

(MN-1) (TH)

232017-21-0105 0170788 ANANTA PANJA 45 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0036-23 SATYAM KUMAR 

TIWARY

PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

232017-21-0106 0170837 RAJESH KUMAR TIWARY 46 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0044-23 SHOVAN DASGUPTA MSOC

(MN-1) (TH)

232017-21-0107 0170856 JYOTIRMOY DASGUPTA 47

017-1111-0075-23 AKSHAT SINGH 

KHARWAR

PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MSOC

(MN-1) (TH)

232017-21-0108 0170970 ASHOK KUMAR SINGH 

KHARWAR

 48

017-1111-0126-23 PRINCE BURMAN MGEO

(MN-1) (PR)

232017-21-0114 0171290 NAND KISHOR KUMAR 49

017-1111-0137-23 SAPTARISHI 

SENGUPTA

PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MEGN

(MN-1) (TH)

232017-21-0116 0171378 SHARADWATA 

SENGUPTA

 50

017-1111-0158-23 RAJVEER ROUTH PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

232017-21-0118 0171521 RAJEN ROUTH 51

017-1111-0159-23 CHANDRAJIT GHOSH PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1) (TU)

MJOR

(MN-1) (TH)

232017-21-0119 0171525 BABLU GHOSH 52 EGND

(IDC-1) (TH)

017-1111-0221-23 SUBHOJIT 

CHATTERJEE

PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

232017-21-0123 0171835 DEBOJYOTI 

CHATTERJEE

 53 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0228-23 SK AFRIDI PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MEGN

(MN-1) (TH)

232017-21-0124 0171860 SK SURAJ 54

017-1111-0231-23 LAVESH SHIVLANI PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MPSY

(MN-1)

232017-21-0125 0171869 HARISH SHIVLANI 55

017-1111-0232-23 SOHAIL ANWAR PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

PLSM

(SEC-1) (TH)

MEGN

(MN-1) (TH)

232017-21-0126 0171871 ANWAR ALAM 56 PSYD

(IDC-1) (TH)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

125.22.105.98

12:38:00PM16/02/2026



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 16/02/2026 Page 30 of 40

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Backlog

MaleBHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE (017)College :

Four Year B.A. Semester - I Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reg. No.

 1   2 3

Candidate NameRoll Number Father's/Guardian's NameForm NoSrl.

  4   5   6   7

<-------------------------------------------------- Subject Details ------------------------------------------------>
  8

017-1111-0235-23 AVISEKH OJHA PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

PLSM

(SEC-1) (TH)

MEGN

(MN-1) (TH)

232017-21-0127 0171879 GOPAL JEE OJHA 57 EDCD

(IDC-1) (TH)

017-1111-0241-23 RAJVEER SHARMA PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(MN-1) (TH)

232017-21-0128 0171904 DINESH CHANDRA 

SHARMA

 58 ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

017-1111-0340-23 SUMIT JHA MSOC

(MN-1) (TH)

232017-21-0136 0172392 TRIBHUWAN JHA 59

017-1111-0368-23 ROHIT SHARMA PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MPSY

(MN-1)

232017-21-0139 0172530 SATISH SHARMA 60

017-1111-0371-23 RAZA AHMED WARSI PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

232017-21-0140 0172540 NAWED AHMED 61 EDCD

(IDC-1) (TH)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0403-23 MD SAGIRUDDIN 

MOLLA

PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(MN-1) (TH)

232017-21-0142 0172703 SUJAUDDIN MOLLA 62 SOCD

(IDC-1) (TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0431-23 ABHISHEK ROY MPSY

(MN-1) (PR)

232017-21-0144 0172899 AKASHDEEP VIDROHI 63

017-1111-0441-23 MERAJ ZAHOOR232017-21-0145 0172982 MD NAUSHAD ALAM 64 HISD

(IDC-1) (TU)

017-1111-0451-23 SHLOK MITRA MSOC

(MN-1) (TH)

232017-21-0146 0173034 BISWANATH MITRA 65

017-1111-0464-23 HARSHIT RAI PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

PLSM

(SEC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(MN-1) (TH)

232017-21-0147 0173123 SANJAY KUMAR RAI 66

017-1111-0485-23 DIVYANSH SHAH PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MSOC

(MN-1) (TH)

232017-21-0149 0173251 ANIL PRASAD SHAH 67

017-1111-0500-23 ISHAAN ARYAN PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

PLSM

(SEC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(MN-1)

232017-21-0150 0173311 AMBRISH MISHRA 68 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0559-23 SHIVAM MISHRA PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

232017-21-0155 0173697 MANOJ MISHRA 69 EDCD

(IDC-1) (TH)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1113-0066-23 TASHI DORJEE 

SHERPA

PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(MN-1)

232017-21-0162 0170937 PHURBA SHERPA. 70 ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)
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017-1115-0456-23 UZAIR ALAM PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MSOC

(MN-1) (TH)

232017-21-0165 0173076 MAHTAB ALAM 71

023-1111-0259-21 ABHYUDAY 

CHAKRABORTY

PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MFST

(MN-1)

232017-21-0166 0170810 SAMIRAN CHAKRABORTY 72 HISD

(IDC-1) (TU)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0424-23 ANKIT DEY SOCM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

SOCM

(SEC-1) (TH)

MPLS

(MN-1) (TH)

232017-21-0169 0172837 AJOY DE 73 EDCD

(IDC-1) (TH)

017-1112-0509-23 JEET SARDAR SOCM

(DSCC-1)

SOCM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

232017-21-0172 0173360 SUNIL SARDAR 74 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

212-1111-0099-22 SANDIPAK DAS MFST

(MN-1) (TH)

232017-21-0173 0173560 SANJIB DAS 75 EGND

(IDC-1) (TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-3740-23 SANKHADEEP 

MONDAL

EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MPLS

(MN-1)

232017-21-0174 0172082 SANDIP MONDAL 76 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

011-1111-1001-23 PRATHAM RAM EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

242017-21-0001 0173199 SANJAY RAM 77 HNDD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0001-24 SOYUMM PAUL EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-21-0002 0170002 SWAPAN PAUL 78 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0003-24 MD FARHAN AFSAR MEDC

(MN-1) (TU)

242017-21-0003 0170006 AFSAR ALI 79

017-1111-0019-24 SUBINIT KUMAR PAL EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-21-0004 0170081 SUJIT KUMAR PAL 80 EDCD

(IDC-1) (TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0020-24 BISHWAJIT DUTTA EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

EGNM

(SEC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-21-0005 0170087 ABHIJIT DUTTA 81 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0040-24 YASHOVARDHAN 

JOSHI

EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MPLS

(MN-1)

242017-21-0006 0170227 PRADEEP JOSHI 82

017-1111-0044-24 GERARD DAS MHIS

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-21-0007 0170282 ANTHONY DAS 83 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0058-24 TEJ PRATAP SINGH 

KALHA

EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1) (TU)

MHIS

(MN-1)

242017-21-0008 0170364 SUKHADEV SINGH 

KALHA

 84 HNDD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)
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017-1111-0061-24 ADITYA RANA EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1) (TU)

MHIS

(MN-1)

242017-21-0009 0170375 ARUP RANA 85 SOCD

(IDC-1)

017-1111-0068-24 MOHAMMAD TAARE EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MSOC

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-21-0011 0170447 MOHAMMAD IDRIS 86

017-1111-0090-24 JEET THAKUR EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1) (TU)

MPLS

(MN-1)

242017-21-0013 0170618 JITENDRA KUMAR 

THAKUR

 87 SOCD

(IDC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0091-24 ANUBHAV BHAUMIK EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MSOC

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-21-0014 0170620 PARIMAL BHAUMIK 88

017-1111-0093-24 ANIRBAN JANA242017-21-0015 0170637 ARUN JANA 89 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0095-24 SAUTIK KUMAR PAL EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MPLS

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-21-0016 0170649 SUBRATA PAL 90 EDCD

(IDC-1) (TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0099-24 RUDRASHIS DAS EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-21-0017 0170674 ANUPAM DAS 91 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0120-24 AYHAM MOHAMMAD 

KHAN

EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MPLS

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-21-0020 0170836 FIYAZ KHAN 92 FMSD

(IDC-1) (TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0121-24 QADIR MAROOF 

ANWAR

EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MPLS

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-21-0021 0170848 MD TABREZ ANWAR 93 JMCD

(IDC-1) (TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0138-24 SHOAIB KHAN EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MFST

(MN-1)

242017-21-0023 0170975 QUAMRUDDIN KHAN 94 HNDD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0172-24 SAFWAN ZAFAR EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

EGNM

(SEC-1) (TH)

MJOR

(MN-1) (TU)

242017-21-0025 0171261 MD ZAFAR 95 FMSD

(IDC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0177-24 PAVITRA MIHARIA EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPSY

(MN-1)

242017-21-0026 0171364 SATISH MIHARIA 96 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0183-24 HAMZA FEROZ EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPLS

(MN-1)

242017-21-0027 0171421 NASREEN LATIF. 97 GEOD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0186-24 ASMIT MITRA EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-21-0028 0171437 JAYANTA MITRA 98 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)
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017-1111-0187-24 GAUHAR ALI EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MJOR

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-21-0029 0171438 MD NAUSHAD 99 FMSD

(IDC-1) (TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0191-24 AKASH SHARMA EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-21-0031 0171464 LATE ANIL KUMAR 

SHARMA

 100 JMCD

(IDC-1) (TH)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0195-24 ABU BAKR SIDDIQUI EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-21-0032 0171489 ASIF IQBAL SIDDIQUI 101

017-1111-0202-24 PAWAN GOPE MHIS

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-21-0033 0171562 DILIP KUMAR GOPE 102 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0205-24 MD IBRAHIM242017-21-0034 0171577 MD IKRAM 103 FMSD

(IDC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0213-24 ADITYA 

BHATTACHARJEE

EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-21-0036 0171660 SANTANU 

BHATTACHARJEE

 104

017-1111-0242-24 OZAIR QADRI EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-21-0037 0171810 PARVEZ HUSSAIN 105

017-1111-0243-24 SOHAM MAJUMDAR EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-21-0038 0171815 BISWAJIT MAJUMDAR 106

017-1111-0245-24 SUPRATIM RAY MPSY

(MN-1) (PR)

242017-21-0039 0171830 PARTHA PRATIM RAY 107

017-1111-0262-24 SHINJAN BHOWMIK EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MPLS

(MN-1)

242017-21-0042 0171926 SUBRATA BHOWMIK 108 FMSD

(IDC-1) (TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0273-24 SHASHANK KUMAR 

SINGH

EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MFST

(MN-1) (PR)

242017-21-0043 0171963 SUSHIL KUMAR SINGH 109 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0277-24 SK SHAHBAZ EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MSOC

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-21-0045 0171987 SK SAJAHAN 110 PLSD

(IDC-1) (TH)

017-1111-0279-24 MOHAMMED FAIZAN 

AYUB

EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MSOC

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-21-0047 0172000 MOHAMMED AYUB 111 JMCD

(IDC-1) (TH)

017-1111-0321-24 ABHINANDAN 

BHATTACHARJEE

EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MFST

(MN-1)

242017-21-0051 0172267 CHANDRANATH 

BHATTACHARJEE

 112 SOCD

(IDC-1) (TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)
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017-1111-0328-24 ABDUL SAMAD EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

242017-21-0052 0172334 ABDUL SAJID 113 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0336-24 GAURAV BHARTI MJOR

(MN-1) (TU)

242017-21-0053 0172380 RAJESH BHARTI 114 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0346-24 ARPAMIT DUTTA MPLS

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-21-0054 0172439 ABHIJIT DUTTA 115

017-1111-0355-24 RHYTHM KUMAR EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-21-0056 0172516 SHYAM BAHADUR THAPA 116 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0358-24 RAHUL MANDAL EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

242017-21-0057 0172550 SHANKAR MANDAL 117 PLSD

(IDC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

017-1111-0370-24 ARKAJEET MONDAL242017-21-0058 0172627 ARIJIT MONDAL 118 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0383-24 SHOAIB AHMED KHAN EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-21-0059 0172713 NOOR AHMED KHAN 119 PLSD

(IDC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0398-24 ABDUL WAHEB EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-21-0061 0172812 YUSUF JAMAL 120

017-1111-0404-24 MOHIT SHARMA EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1) (TU)

MSOC

(MN-1)

242017-21-0062 0172900 SHRI GOBIND SHARMA 121 PLSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0412-24 ASIK AHAMED SEKH EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MPLS

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-21-0065 0173007 CHALLIMULLAH SEKH 122 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0414-24 SAHIL NAYAK EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

EGNM

(SEC-1) (TH)

MJOR

(MN-1)

242017-21-0066 0173027 SUSHIL KUMAR NAYAK 123 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0419-24 SOUMAVA SANKAR 

SEN

EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-21-0067 0173051 UMA SANKAR SEN 124 SOCD

(IDC-1) (TH)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

017-1111-0434-24 MD IBRAHIM ANSARI EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(MN-1) (TU)

242017-21-0068 0173156 SHABAB ALAM ANSARI 125 ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0437-24 RAHUL ROY EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-21-0069 0173160 RAJESH KUMAR ROY 126 PSYD

(IDC-1) (PR)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)
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017-1111-0438-24 SK FARMAN ALI EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

EGNM

(SEC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(MN-1)

242017-21-0070 0173163 SK ANWAR ALI 127 PLSD

(IDC-1) (TH)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0440-24 BOIDURJYA SINGHA242017-21-0071 0173173 SOUNAK SINGHA 128 PLSD

(IDC-1) (TH)

017-1111-0445-24 AYAAN ANWAR EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MSOC

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-21-0072 0173219 ANWAR HUSSAIN 129 HNDD

(IDC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0461-24 SYED DASTAGIR KHAN EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

242017-21-0074 0173377 MD RAHIM KHAN 130 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1112-0070-24 RAJA SAHA EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MSOC

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-21-0075 0170453 DASHARATH SAHA 131

017-1112-0377-24 SOUMYAJIT MANDAL EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MJOR

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-21-0076 0172645 JIBAN KUMAR MANDAL 132 PSYD

(IDC-1) (TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1112-3347-23 ADITYA DHANUK EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1) (TU)

MPLS

(MN-1)

242017-21-0077 0173115 SUSHIL KUMAR DHANUK 133

017-1113-0013-24 TENZING LAMA EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-21-0078 0170025 SUMAN LAMA 134 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1113-0365-24 SUBHADIP BARAIK EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MPLS

(MN-1)

242017-21-0080 0172589 DIPAK BARAIK 135 EDCD

(IDC-1) (TH)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1114-0012-24 NIKHIL KUMAR SHAW EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-21-0081 0170021 AMIT KUMAR SHAW 136

017-1114-0373-24 LALIT DHOLEY EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1) (TU)

MJOR

(MN-1)

242017-21-0082 0172633 CHANDU RAM DHOLEY 137 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1115-0069-24 AARIQ HUSSAIN 

MULLICK

EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MSOC

(MN-1)

242017-21-0083 0170450 MD SHAMIM MULLICK 138 PLSD

(IDC-1) (TH)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

017-1111-0008-24 AMIT KUMAR MGEO

(MN-1) (PR)

242017-21-0086 0170011 HARE RAM SINGH 139

017-1111-0014-24 SHIVAM KUMAR 

TIWARY

HISM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MSOC

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-21-0087 0170032 RAJESH KUMAR TIWARY 140 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)
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017-1111-0085-24 ANKIT RAJ HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1) (TH)

MSOC

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-21-0090 0170589 RAJ KUMAR SINGH 141 ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0127-24 MD SHAHID ALAM HISM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MGEO

(MN-1) (PR)

242017-21-0091 0170883 MD JAHANGIR ALAM 142 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0250-24 AKEEB ALI HISM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

HISM

(SEC-1) (TH)

MEGN

(MN-1)

242017-21-0092 0171867 BIKASH DHAR 143 PLSD

(IDC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0432-24 TAKSH KANT HISM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MFST

(MN-1)

242017-21-0093 0173142 LAXMI KANT LALAN 144

017-1111-0450-24 ZOHAID ANSARI HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1) (TH)

MSOC

(MN-1)

242017-21-0094 0173297 SHARIQUE ANSARI 145 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0057-24 DIVYESH BAGRODIA MEGN

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-21-0099 0170362 SANDEEP BAGRODIA 146

017-1111-0212-24 SHIVANS BHURA MFST

(MN-1) (PR)

242017-21-0100 0171648 DILIP KUMAR BHURA 147

017-1111-0260-24 DABIR ALAM MSOC

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-21-0102 0171905 KHURSHID ALAM 148

017-1111-0300-24 VIVEK KUMAR JORM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MEGN

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-21-0105 0172137 SANKAR MOHAN JHA 149 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0313-24 ANURAAG BATABYAL MEDC

(MN-1)

242017-21-0106 0172224 ARINDAM BATABYAL 150 EGND

(IDC-1) (TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0315-24 MOHIT SINHA MFST

(MN-1)

242017-21-0107 0172230 KAMALESHWAR PRASAD 

SINHA

 151 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0338-24 SHOURYA SHIKHAR 

SINGH

MSOC

(MN-1)

242017-21-0108 0172387 SATENDRA KUMAR 

SINGH

 152 FMSD

(IDC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0427-24 KEDAR ROY MPLS

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-21-0109 0173114 KAMAL KUMAR ROY 153 EDCD

(IDC-1) (TH)

016-1111-0333-23 MD WAQUAR PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-21-0110 0170617 MD KAMRUDDIN 154
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017-1111-0023-24 ADITYA SHARMA PLSM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

242017-21-0113 0170102 SANJIB SHARMA 155 EDCD

(IDC-1) (TU)

017-1111-0024-24 RAGHAV BHAIYA PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MEGN

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-21-0114 0170118 ANIL BHAIYA 156 JMCD

(IDC-1) (TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0101-24 MD NAZIM AKHTAR 

KHAN

MGEO

(MN-1)

242017-21-0117 0170697 SHAMIM AKHTAR KHAN 157

017-1111-0142-24 KESHAW KUMAR PURI PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-21-0120 0171017 SHARMA SUBODH PURI 158

017-1111-0155-24 ABHIRAJ NAYAK PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MGEO

(MN-1)

242017-21-0121 0171164 SIMANCHAL NAYAK 159 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0179-24 RITIK SETHIA PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MEGN

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-21-0122 0171400 JITENDER SETHIA 160

017-1111-0181-24 SARFARAJ AWWAL PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-21-0123 0171408 KHABIRUDDIN SHEKH 161 ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0182-24 KAVYA KUMAR MFST

(MN-1)

242017-21-0124 0171410 ARUN KUMAR 162 ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0196-24 SYED SHAUZAF ZAFAR 

AHMED

PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-21-0125 0171492 SYED MANSUR AHMED 163 HISD

(IDC-1) (TH)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0203-24 HARSHIL KUMAR 

KIRAT

PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

PLSM

(SEC-1) (TH)

242017-21-0126 0171567 KISHOR KUMAR KIRAT 164 PSYD

(IDC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0216-24 SWARUP BANERJEE PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-21-0127 0171670 BHASKAR BANERJEE 165 JMCD

(IDC-1)

017-1111-0280-24 RAHUL RAJ242017-21-0129 0172011 BALDEO NARAYAN JHA 166 HNDD

(IDC-1) (TH)

017-1111-0299-24 DIVYANSHU LAL242017-21-0131 0172134 DHIRAJ LAL 167 FMSD

(IDC-1)

017-1111-0317-24 SHADAB WARIS KHAN PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-21-0132 0172236 ANWAR KHAN 168 PSYD

(IDC-1) (TH)
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017-1111-0326-24 ADITYA DUBEY PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-21-0133 0172313 OM PRAKASH DUBEY 169

017-1111-0357-24 MD FAIZAN PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

PLSM

(SEC-1) (TU)

MSOC

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-21-0134 0172530 MD NUMAN 170 HISD

(IDC-1) (TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0359-24 MD SHAKIB PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MSOC

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-21-0135 0172551 ABDUL RAHIM 171 HISD

(IDC-1) (TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0362-24 VAYUN RATNA PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-21-0136 0172573 HARIT RATNA 172 FMSD

(IDC-1) (TH)

017-1111-0374-24 ADITYA PRASAD PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1) (TU)

MHIS

(MN-1)

242017-21-0137 0172635 DINESH PRASAD 173 EGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

017-1111-0429-24 ZUNAID AHMED PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-21-0139 0173128 MUSTAFIZUR RAHAMAN 174

017-1111-0456-24 BHASKAR SINGH PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MHND

(MN-1)

242017-21-0140 0173341 BALWANT SINGH 175 EGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1112-0022-24 ROHAN NASKAR PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MGEO

(MN-1)

242017-21-0141 0170100 DEBABRATA NASKAR 176 HISD

(IDC-1) (TH)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1112-0033-24 SAYAN DAS MHIS

(MN-1) (TU)

242017-21-0142 0170167 KHOKAN DAS 177

017-1112-0050-24 AMIT KANAWJIA PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MGEO

(MN-1)

242017-21-0143 0170317 ASHOK KANAWJIA 178

534-1111-1410-21 KAILASH MONDAL PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

242017-21-0145 0173262 GOBINDA MONDAL 179 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

534-1113-1417-21 SOURAV MUNDA PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

242017-21-0146 0173263 KHOKAN MUNDA 180 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0010-24 RUNAK GOSWAMI SOCM

(DSCC-1)

SOCM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

242017-21-0148 0170016 JITENDRA KUMAR 

GOSWAMI

 181 EGND

(IDC-1) (TH)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0055-24 JOSIA PEHENG 

LALPEKHLUA RABHA

SOCM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-21-0149 0170346 STEPHEN RABHA 182 PSYD

(IDC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)
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017-1111-0074-24 FARHAN AKHTAR SOCM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MJOR

(MN-1)

242017-21-0150 0170488 AKHTAR ALI 183 EGND

(IDC-1) (TH)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0109-24 ADARSH KUMAR 

SINGH

SOCM

(DSCC-1) (TU)

SOCM

(SEC-1) (TU)

MHIS

(MN-1) (TU)

242017-21-0151 0170755 AWDHESH KUMAR 

SINGH

 184 FMSD

(IDC-1)

017-1111-0152-24 ARYAN GUPTA SOCM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

242017-21-0152 0171106 SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA 185 HISD

(IDC-1) (TH)

017-1111-0275-24 AUGNISH NATH SOCM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MPSY

(MN-1)

242017-21-0154 0171979 SURAJIT NATH 186

017-1111-0384-24 RAJKUMAR KARMAKAR SOCM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MEGN

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-21-0155 0172714 SANJOY KARMAKAR 187 ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

017-1111-0423-24 MD ALHAM NAWAZ SOCM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MJOR

(MN-1) (TU)

242017-21-0156 0173097 MD DILNAWAZ 188 EGND

(IDC-1) (TH)

017-1112-0072-24 AKSH KALIKOTEY 

SONAR

SOCM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

SOCM

(SEC-1) (TH)

MEGN

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-21-0157 0170483 ASHISH KALIKOTEY 

SONAR

 189 EDCD

(IDC-1) (TH)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-3144-24 ARYAN DEY EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

242017-21-0158 0171933 RAJESH DEY 190 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-3146-24 MD FAHIM QURAYSHI EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MPLS

(MN-1) (TH)

242017-21-0159 0172231 SAIFUDDIN QURAYSHI 191 PSYD

(IDC-1) (TH)

017-1111-3148-24 JOSHUA PETERS EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

EGNM

(SEC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(MN-1)

242017-21-0160 0172316 ANDREW DOUGLAS 

PETERS

 192 GEOD

(IDC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-3159-24 DHRUV CHAUDHURY EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPLS

(MN-1)

242017-21-0161 0173188 DEBRAJ CHAUDHURY 193 HISD

(IDC-1) (TU)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-3162-24 MD SUFYAN EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TU)

EGNM

(SEC-1) (TU)

MGEO

(MN-1) (PR)

242017-21-0162 0173378 MD KAZIM 194 PSYD

(IDC-1)

017-1111-3163-24 MD AMAAN EGNM

(DSCC-1) (TU)

EGNM

(SEC-1) (TU)

MHIS

(MN-1) (TU)

242017-21-0163 0173381 MD KAZIM 195 SOCD

(IDC-1)

017-1111-3161-24 RAYMOND LAWRENCE 

SHA

PLSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

PLSM

(SEC-1) (TH)

MHIS

(MN-1) (TU)

242017-21-0164 0173288 LATE ANDREW SHA 196 PSYD

(IDC-1) (TH)
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017-2111-3301-24 SAI PRAKASH GUPTA HISM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MEDC

(MN-1) (TU)

242017-21-0165 0173004 ARJUN PRASAD GUPTA 197

017-1111-3318-24 SAMYUG VANSH RAI EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1) (TU)

MJOR

(MN-1)

242017-21-0167 0172449 PAWAN PRAKASH RAI 198 HISD

(IDC-1) (TH)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1112-0356-22 ANIKET BISWAS EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

242017-21-0169 0173373 ALOKE BISWAS 199 HISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)
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017-1211-0578-23 SRIPARNA PATRA CEMM

(DSCC-1)

CEMM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

233017-11-0001 0171250 JAYANTA KUMAR PATRA 1 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0579-23 SUCHANDRIMA DUTTA CMSM

(DSCC-1)

CMSM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

233017-11-0006 0171276 CHANDAN DUTTA 2 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0600-23 SABIRA SOLANKI CMSM

(SEC-1) (PR)

233017-11-0008 0171855 ABDUL GANI SOLANKI 3

017-1211-0613-23 SEERAM HARSHINI MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

233017-11-0010 0172299 S GURUMURTY 4

017-1211-0614-23 MAHAK GUPTA MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

233017-11-0011 0172362 SANDEEP GUPTA 5

017-1211-0631-23 NAZIA FARHEEN MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

233017-11-0012 0172678 RAJJAB ALI 6

017-1211-3734-23 SHUBHA DAS CMSM

(DSCC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

233017-11-0015 0173608 SUBIR KUMAR DAS 7 CEMD

(IDC-1) (TU)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0580-23 AISHI MITRA ECOM

(SEC-1) (TH)

MSTS

(MN-1) (TH)

233017-11-0022 0171381 ANIT MITRA 8

017-1211-0603-23 AKSHITA MUHURY MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

233017-11-0031 0172051 PIJUSH KANTI MUHURY 9

017-1211-0610-23 SANJANA SAHA MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

233017-11-0033 0172142 SANJOY SAHA 10

017-1211-0620-23 OENDRILA MAJUMDER ECOM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

233017-11-0036 0172486 PARTHA MAJUMDER 11

017-1211-0629-23 SAAMIYA RASHID MSTS

(MN-1) (PR)

233017-11-0039 0172623 ABDUL RASHID 12

017-1211-0633-23 ANUSHKA MISHRA MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

233017-11-0041 0172724 ANIL KUMAR MISHRA 13

017-1211-0650-23 GRACY GUPTA MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

233017-11-0044 0172892 RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA 14

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-0654-23 AMREEN ARA MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

233017-11-0047 0172947 MD KAMAL 15

017-1211-0667-23 CHARMI BASAK ECOM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

ECOM

(SEC-1) (TH)

233017-11-0048 0173119 PARTHA BASAK 16

017-1211-0677-23 RIONA CHAKRABORTY MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

233017-11-0049 0173273 ABHIJIT CHAKRABORTY 17

017-1211-0692-23 HARSHITA KAUR ECOM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

ECOM

(SEC-1) (TH)

MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

233017-11-0050 0173534 HARINDER SINGH 18

017-1212-0568-23 SNEHA SAHA ECOM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

ECOM

(SEC-1) (TH)

MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

233017-11-0052 0170799 SAROJIT SAHA 19 ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1214-0616-23 SASHIKA PRADHAN MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

233017-11-0053 0172397 SANJAY PRADHAN 20

017-1211-0583-23 NAJIFA PARVEZ MTHM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

233017-11-0055 0171464 SHAMIM PARVEZ 21

017-1211-0645-23 ALSABA KHAN PHSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

233017-11-0056 0172864 JAMIULLAH KHAN 22

017-1211-0680-23 RESHMI DAS PHSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

233017-11-0057 0173335 DILIP KUMAR DAS 23

017-1211-0512-24 SARABJOT BAKSHI MPHS

(MN-1) (TH)

243017-11-0001 0171772 GURU DAYAL SINGH 

BAKSHI

 24

017-1211-0524-24 SRADDHA SINGH CEMM

(DSCC-1)

MPHS

(MN-1)

243017-11-0002 0172124 SANJAY SINGH 25 CMSD

(IDC-1) (TH)

017-1215-0570-24 KASHFA HUMAIZA CEMM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MPHS

(MN-1) (TH)

243017-11-0003 0173320 EHSANUL HAQUE 26

017-1211-0513-24 ZAYEM ARSHAD MELT

(MN-1) (TH)

243017-11-0006 0171824 MD ARSHAD ALAM 27

017-1211-0535-24 ANKITA MUHURI MSTS

(MN-1) (PR)

243017-11-0010 0172278 SANTU MUHURI 28
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017-1211-0464-24 K S KASHISH ECOM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

ECOM

(SEC-1) (TH)

MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

243017-11-0017 0170103 SYED SALIM 29

017-1211-0465-24 RIDHIMA GHOSH MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

243017-11-0018 0170168 ALOK GHOSH 30

017-1211-0467-24 RENEE PABARI MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

243017-11-0019 0170295 DILESH PABARI 31

017-1211-0470-24 UZMA NASIM MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

243017-11-0020 0170520 NASIM ANWAR 32

017-1211-0478-24 MADHUSA 

BHATTACHARYA

MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

243017-11-0024 0170788 JEESU BHATTACHARYA 33

017-1211-0485-24 SUBHODIPA PAL MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

243017-11-0025 0170977 TARUN KANTI PAL 34

017-1211-0495-24 ADITI PANDEY ECOM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

ECOM

(SEC-1) (TH)

MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

243017-11-0026 0171424 GOPAL PANDEY 35

017-1211-0498-24 DISHA SHARMA MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

243017-11-0027 0171509 LAXMIKANT SHARMA 36

017-1211-0500-24 DAMAYANTI 

CHOWDHURY

ECOM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

ECOM

(SEC-1) (TH)

MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

243017-11-0028 0171600 JAYANTA CHOWDHURY 37

017-1211-0501-24 KANIKA AGARWAL MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

243017-11-0029 0171615 BIMAL KUMAR 38

017-1211-0523-24 KHUSHI GUPTA MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

243017-11-0032 0172078 RATAN GUPTA 39

017-1211-0532-24 DIKSHA AGARWAL ECOM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

243017-11-0035 0172250 AMIT AGARWAL 40

017-1211-0541-24 AYUSHMITA DAS ECOM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

243017-11-0036 0172330 SUSHANTA KUMAR DAS 41

017-1211-0551-24 SNEHA SONI ECOM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

ECOM

(SEC-1) (TH)

MSTS

(MN-1) (PR)

243017-11-0039 0172592 INDRA CHAND SONI 42
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017-1211-0555-24 SAYURI CHOUDHARY MMTH

(MN-1)

243017-11-0041 0172618 DINESH CHOUDHARY 43 PHSD

(IDC-1)

017-1211-0565-24 RUHANIKA GUPTA ECOM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

ECOM

(SEC-1) (TH)

MSTS

(MN-1)

243017-11-0042 0172939 JAY PRAKASH GUPTA 44

017-1211-0572-24 PRIYANKA PRASAD ECOM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

243017-11-0043 0173365 RAJESH PRASAD 45

017-1212-0480-24 SUCHAITA DAS ECOM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

243017-11-0044 0170832 BIKRAM DAS 46

017-1211-0514-24 RUCHI SINGH MTHM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

243017-11-0045 0171853 RAMA SHANKAR SINGH 47

053-1211-0165-23 NANDANI SHAW MTHM

(DSCC-1)

MTHM

(SEC-1)

MSTS

(MN-1)

243017-11-0047 0170896 SANJIT SHAW 48 ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0508-24 KUMARI SHREYA PHSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

243017-11-0050 0171714 SRIKRISHAN KUMAR 49 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0561-24 KHUSHI SINHA PHSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

243017-11-0052 0172780 RAJENDRA KUMAR 

SINHA

 50

017-1212-0510-24 TANYA SONKAR PHSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

243017-11-0053 0171750 JAY PRAKASH PRASAD 

SONKAR

 51

017-1211-3171-24 SARA PAREKH MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

243017-11-0055 0172586 APURVA PAREKH 52

017-1211-3172-24 SAMRAGGI SAHA ECOM

(SEC-1) (TH)

MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

243017-11-0056 0173105 SANJIB SAHA 53

017-1211-3253-24 KRITIKA GAGGAR MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

243017-11-0057 0172486 DIWAKAR GAGGAR 54
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017-1111-0596-23 SHINEY BANERJEE CEMM

(DSCC-1)

CEMM

(SEC-1) (TH)

MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

233017-21-0001 0171705 PARTHA SARATHI 

BANERJEE

 1 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0609-23 ANKIT KUMAR YADAV CEMM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

CEMM

(SEC-1) (TH)

MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

233017-21-0002 0172139 GIRISH KUMAR YADAV 2 ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0684-23 SK IRFAN CEMM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

233017-21-0004 0173372 SK JULFIKAR 3

017-1111-0691-23 NIKHIL KUMAR SINGH CEMM

(DSCC-1)

CEMM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

233017-21-0005 0173509 AJAY KUMAR SINGH 4 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0694-23 YOUSUF KHAN CEMM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

CEMM

(SEC-1) (TH)

MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

233017-21-0006 0173552 SHAKIL KHAN 5 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0567-23 SHRIYANSH PRASAD CMSM

(DSCC-1) (PR)

CMSM

(SEC-1) (PR)

MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

233017-21-0008 0170747 SANTOSH PRASAD 6

017-1111-0618-23 SATYAM GHOSH CMSM

(DSCC-1)

233017-21-0010 0172417 BIJAN GHOSH 7 ELTD

(IDC-1)

017-1111-0621-23 MOIN KHAN CMSM

(DSCC-1)

CMSM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

233017-21-0011 0172532 MAFUJ KHAN 8

017-1111-0623-23 DHRUV SINGH CMSM

(DSCC-1)

CMSM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

233017-21-0012 0172572 KHOKAN SINGH 9 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0624-23 MOHAMMAD SHAH 

HUSSAIN

CMSM

(DSCC-1)

CMSM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

233017-21-0013 0172587 MD SALIM 10 ECOD

(IDC-1) (TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0636-23 AIMAN HASAN CMSM

(DSCC-1)

CMSM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

233017-21-0014 0172768 MD JAWED HASAN 11 STSD

(IDC-1)

017-1111-0655-23 ARHAM EHTESHAM 

KHAN

CMSM

(DSCC-1) (PR)

CMSM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

233017-21-0016 0172949 MD EHTESHAM AHMED 12 STSD

(IDC-1)

017-1111-0659-23 SK NAQEEBUDDIN MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

233017-21-0017 0173024 SK SAMSUDDIN 13

017-1111-0663-23 DEBANJAN SANYAL CMSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

233017-21-0019 0173063 SIDDHARTHA SANYAL 14

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-0668-23 HUSSAIN BHAIMOMIN CMSM

(DSCC-1)

CMSM

(SEC-1) (PR)

MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

233017-21-0022 0173167 ALI AKBAR BHAIMOMIN 15 STSD

(IDC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0672-23 SHAHAB SHAHID MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

233017-21-0023 0173189 SHAHID PERVEZ 16

017-1111-0679-23 ARYAMAN GUPTA MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

233017-21-0024 0173327 BIKASH GUPTA 17

017-1111-0689-23 SYED OWAIS ALI CMSM

(DSCC-1) (PR)

233017-21-0025 0173492 SYED ARIF ALI 18 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1112-0581-23 CHETAN DAS CMSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

233017-21-0026 0171400 BHAGIRATH DAS 19 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1112-0611-23 ROHIT DAS CMSM

(DSCC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

233017-21-0028 0172179 RAJESH DAS 20 ELTD

(IDC-1) (TU)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1112-0648-23 BISWARUP DAS MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

233017-21-0030 0172869 BIRENDRA NATH DAS 21 PHSD

(IDC-1) (TH)

017-1112-0656-23 ADITYA CHOUDHURY CMSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

233017-21-0031 0172969 UTTAM CHOUDHURY 22

017-1113-0615-23 ABHAY BECK CMSM

(DSCC-1)

CMSM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

233017-21-0033 0172365 BISHWAJIT BECK 23 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1114-0671-23 ANUJ SAH CMSM

(DSCC-1)

233017-21-0034 0173187 HARI KESHWAR SAH 24

017-1111-0575-23 SAGNIK ROY MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

233017-21-0035 0171032 SAGAR ROY 25

017-1111-0576-23 SUBINOY GHOSH MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

233017-21-0036 0171085 BAPAN GHOSH 26

017-1111-0601-23 KESHAV DAVE MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

233017-21-0038 0171951 NITIN DAVE 27

017-1111-0602-23 SK SAMIK ECOM

(SEC-1) (TH)

MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

233017-21-0039 0172000 SK MAHATAB UDDIN 28 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-0617-23 AMAN PAL ECOM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

233017-21-0041 0172408 RAJENDRA PRASAD PAL 29

017-1111-0625-23 BHAVYA MODI233017-21-0042 0172589 MANOJ KUMAR MODI 30 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0643-23 AGRAG GHOSH MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

233017-21-0045 0172833 MANAS GHOSH 31

017-1111-0651-23 PRIYAM DUTTA MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

233017-21-0046 0172916 PRASANTA DUTTA 32

017-1111-0665-23 SOHAM GANGULY MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

233017-21-0051 0173081 SHANTANU GANGULY 33

017-1111-0669-23 HARSHIT PATWA MSTS

(MN-1) (PR)

233017-21-0052 0173169 SANDIP PATWA 34

017-1111-0681-23 AADIL SAFY MOLLICK ECOM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

ECOM

(SEC-1) (TH)

MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

233017-21-0056 0173343 ABUL HOSSAIN MOLLICK 35

017-1111-0683-23 DEV BASAK MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

233017-21-0057 0173356 UDAY BASAK 36

017-1111-0686-23 AYUSH RAJ ECOM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

ECOM

(SEC-1) (TH)

MSTS

(MN-1)

233017-21-0058 0173415 GAUTAM MISHRA 37 CMSD

(IDC-1) (PR)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0687-23 KOUSTAV ACHARJEE ECOM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

233017-21-0059 0173446 BIVASH ACHARJEE 38

017-1111-0688-23 VAIBHAV KHANNA ECOM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

ECOM

(SEC-1) (TH)

MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

233017-21-0060 0173465 RAJIV KUMAR KHANNA 39

017-1111-0696-23 PRIOM RAKSHIT233017-21-0062 0173561 AMIT RAKSHIT 40 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

017-1111-0699-23 KRISH AGARWAL MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

233017-21-0063 0173590 RAJESH AGARWAL 41

017-1111-0701-23 HRIDDHISH GHOSH ECOM

(SEC-1) (TH)

MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

233017-21-0065 0173680 ASHOK GHOSH 42 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-0586-23 ADITYA KUMAR 

CHOUDHARY

MTHM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MTHM

(SEC-1) (TH)

MSTS

(MN-1)

233017-21-0067 0171510 RAM SHANKAR 

CHOUDHARY

 43 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0595-23 PRIYANSHU JHA MTHM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MSTS

(MN-1) (PR)

233017-21-0068 0171695 PRADIP KUMAR JHA 44

017-1111-0695-23 SAMBIT ADHIKARY MTHM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

233017-21-0071 0173555 SHANKAR ADHIKARY 45

017-1111-0702-23 YASH GUPTA MTHM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MPHS

(MN-1) (TH)

233017-21-0072 0173704 RAMESH GUPTA 46 CMSD

(IDC-1) (TH)

017-1114-0640-23 ADARSH PRASAD MTHM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

233017-21-0074 0172823 ARBIND KR PRASAD 47

017-1115-0682-23 PRINCE RAJ GUPTA MTHM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

233017-21-0075 0173347 SANJEET KUMAR GUPTA 48

017-1111-0605-23 SYED MOHAMMAD 

KHALID

PHSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

PHSM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

233017-21-0076 0172057 SHAHABUDDIN AHMED 49 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0634-23 AMRIT SAGAR 

MANTHAN

PHSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

233017-21-0077 0172735 MANORANJAN MANTHAN 50

017-1111-0644-23 ABHISEK SINGH PHSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

233017-21-0079 0172845 MAHENDRA SINGH 51

017-1111-0649-23 ANKIT SARKHEL PHSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

233017-21-0080 0172882 HIMANGHNA SARKHEL 52 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0703-23 MD YOUSUF ALI PHSM

(DSCC-1)

PHSM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

233017-21-0081 0173747 ASGAR ALI 53 ECOD

(IDC-1) (TU)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0527-24 MD RAFID NASHEET CEMM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

CEMM

(SEC-1) (TH)

MPHS

(MN-1)

243017-21-0002 0172148 RABID NASHEET 54

017-1111-0547-24 VIPIN KUMAR CEMM

(SEC-1) (TH)

MPHS

(MN-1)

243017-21-0003 0172437 MANOJ YADAV 55

017-1111-0548-24 INDRAYAN 

BHATTACHARYYA

CEMM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MPHS

(MN-1)

243017-21-0004 0172444 LAKSHMI NARAYAN 

BHATTACHARYYA

 56

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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  8

017-1112-0567-24 PARTHIB MONDAL CEMM

(DSCC-1)

CEMM

(SEC-1)

MPHS

(MN-1)

243017-21-0005 0173016 PRADIP KUMAR MONDAL 57 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0462-24 INDRANEEL BOSE243017-21-0006 0170014 SUBHASH CHANDRA 

BOSE

 58 ECOD

(IDC-1) (TH)

017-1111-0490-24 PRITU MONDAL MPHS

(MN-1)

243017-21-0008 0171168 GOUTAM MONDAL 59 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0491-24 YASH AGARWAL CMSM

(DSCC-1)

CMSM

(SEC-1)

MSTS

(MN-1) (PR)

243017-21-0009 0171195 MONOHAR AGARWAL 60 ELTD

(IDC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0496-24 MEETUL SAH CMSM

(DSCC-1)

CMSM

(SEC-1) (PR)

MELT

(MN-1) (PR)

243017-21-0011 0171458 MUKESH SAH 61 PHSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

017-1111-0497-24 KUNAL ARI CMSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MMTH

(MN-1)

243017-21-0012 0171508 RITU ARI. 62

017-1111-0499-24 ROHAN SHAH CMSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MPHS

(MN-1) (TH)

243017-21-0013 0171570 SURENDRA SHAH 63

017-1111-0503-24 UDAY FATEHPURIA CMSM

(DSCC-1)

CMSM

(SEC-1)

MSTS

(MN-1)

243017-21-0014 0171672 ALOK FATEHPURIA 64 ECOD

(IDC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0517-24 SOUMYADIP PAL CMSM

(DSCC-1)

MSTS

(MN-1) (PR)

243017-21-0017 0171869 MOLOY PAL 65

017-1111-0539-24 ADITYA AGARWAL MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

243017-21-0019 0172320 AMIT KUMAR AGARWAL 66 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0554-24 SHREAOSKAR ROY MPHS

(MN-1) (TH)

243017-21-0020 0172609 SAMRAT RAY 67

017-1111-0558-24 HUSSAIN ALI CMSM

(DSCC-1)

CMSM

(SEC-1) (TH)

MPHS

(MN-1)

243017-21-0021 0172727 IMTIAZ ALI 68 ELTD

(IDC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1112-0516-24 MONU KUMAR SAHANI CMSM

(DSCC-1) (PR)

CMSM

(SEC-1) (TH)

MELT

(MN-1) (PR)

243017-21-0022 0171858 ARUN SAHANI 69

017-1112-0526-24 PRATIK DAS CMSM

(DSCC-1)

CMSM

(SEC-1)

MPHS

(MN-1)

243017-21-0023 0172136 GOPAL DAS 70 ECOD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)
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017-1112-0557-24 TANMOY MONDAL CMSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MPHS

(MN-1)

243017-21-0024 0172718 BHIM MONDAL 71

017-1111-0466-24 MRIDUL SUREKHA MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

243017-21-0026 0170258 MANISH SUREKHA 72

017-1111-0474-24 SYED ARYAAN ALAM ECOM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

243017-21-0028 0170582 SOHAIL ALAM 73 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0482-24 RUDRAYAN DUTTA ECOM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

243017-21-0029 0170851 RUP KUMAR DUTTA 74

017-1111-0483-24 HRITORIDDHA 

MUKHERJEE

ECOM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

243017-21-0030 0170861 SUDIPTA MUKHERJEE 75

017-1111-0484-24 RISHABH MISHRA ECOM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

243017-21-0031 0170934 CHAMAN MISHRA 76

017-1111-0487-24 SRIJAAT DUTTA ECOM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

243017-21-0032 0171034 AMAR NATH DUTTA 77 PHSD

(IDC-1)

017-1111-0489-24 GAURAV KAPAI ECOM

(SEC-1) (TH)

MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

243017-21-0033 0171161 KUSH KAPAI 78

017-1111-0494-24 SOHAM ROY MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

243017-21-0035 0171247 ARUP RANJAN ROY 79

017-1111-0505-24 AALEKHYA BAG MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

243017-21-0037 0171694 SHIBNATH BAG 80

017-1111-0509-24 UZAIR BIN SADIQUE ECOM

(SEC-1) (TH)

MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

243017-21-0038 0171727 SADIQUE UR RAHMAN 81

017-1111-0518-24 YASHRAJ SUDHIR 

GUPTA

MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

243017-21-0039 0171891 SUDHIR RAMESHCHAND 

GUPTA

 82

017-1111-0531-24 RAHUL CHANDRA 

CHANDRA

MCMS

(MN-1) (TH)

243017-21-0042 0172249 BHASKAR CHANDRA 

CHANDRA

 83

017-1111-0534-24 FRAZ RAHMAN 

QAIYUMI

MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

243017-21-0043 0172275 MD RAJU 84
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017-1111-0544-24 AARIYAN SAHA MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

243017-21-0046 0172375 VAJO GOPAL SAHA 85

017-1111-0550-24 ARYAN DUTT PANDEY ECOM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MSTS

(MN-1) (PR)

243017-21-0049 0172509 RAJ DUTT PANDEY 86

017-1111-0552-24 JASPREET SINGH 

ZANDU

ECOM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

243017-21-0050 0172599 KARAMJIT SINGH 87

017-1111-0556-24 TUARITH GOUR MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

243017-21-0051 0172646 RAJIB SHARMA 88

017-1111-0559-24 ADNAN AHMED KHAN MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

243017-21-0052 0172756 TOWRIQUE KHAN 89

017-1111-0560-24 KRISH GUPTA MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

243017-21-0053 0172762 SANJAY GUPTA 90 PHSD

(IDC-1) (TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0564-24 SATYAM SINGH MSTS

(MN-1)

243017-21-0055 0172924 RAMESH KUMAR SINGH 91

017-1111-0568-24 PUNIT AGARWAL MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

243017-21-0056 0173147 DILIP AGARWAL 92

017-1111-0571-24 AYUSH TOSHNIWAL ECOM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

ECOM

(SEC-1) (TH)

MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

243017-21-0057 0173337 RAKESH TOSHNIWAL 93 ELTD

(IDC-1)

017-1112-0488-24 DHRITIMAN MONDAL ECOM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

243017-21-0058 0171141 DHIRAJ MONDAL 94

012-1111-0993-23 SURJYAKIRAN PAUL PHSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

243017-21-0059 0171872 TAPASH KUMAR PAUL 95

017-1111-0479-24 VISHAL KUMAR PHSM

(DSCC-1)

PHSM

(SEC-1)

MCMS

(MN-1)

243017-21-0060 0170799 UPENDRA KOL 96 ELTD

(IDC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0543-24 SK SHAQUIB ALI PHSM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

243017-21-0061 0172372 AHMED ALI 97

017-1111-0569-24 MAHEET 

KHANDELWAL

PHSM

(DSCC-1)

PHSM

(SEC-1)

MCMS

(MN-1) (TH)

243017-21-0062 0173195 MUKESH KHANDELWAL 98 STSD

(IDC-1) (TH)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1115-0473-24 SHAH NAWAZ ALAM PHSM

(DSCC-1)

PHSM

(SEC-1)

MCEM

(MN-1)

243017-21-0063 0170574 MD RAFIKUL ALAM 99 ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-3169-24 ADRIAN HO CEMM

(DSCC-1)

CEMM

(SEC-1) (TU)

MPHS

(MN-1)

243017-21-0064 0172296 JUSTIN HO 100 CMSD

(IDC-1) (PR)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

017-1111-3166-24 MOHAMMAD ABUBAKR 

HOSSAIN

CMSM

(DSCC-1)

CMSM

(SEC-1)

MELT

(MN-1)

243017-21-0065 0171587 MOHAMMAD AFTAB 

HOSSAIN

 101 PHSD

(IDC-1)

017-1111-3168-24 AMAN SINGH CMSM

(DSCC-1) (PR)

CMSM

(SEC-1) (PR)

MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

243017-21-0066 0172281 ANIL SINGH 102 ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

017-1111-3170-24 KAUSTABH 

CHAKRABORTY

CMSM

(DSCC-1)

CMSM

(SEC-1)

MPHS

(MN-1)

243017-21-0067 0172310 HEMANTA KUMAR 

CHAKRABORTY

 103 ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1112-3164-24 SAHIL MANDAL ECOM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

243017-21-0069 0170112 ARBIND MANDAL 104 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1113-3251-24 DEBASHIS MURMU CEMM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

CEMM

(SEC-1) (TH)

MPHS

(MN-1)

243017-21-0070 0172385 BAPPADITYA MURMU 105

017-1111-0704-23 YAHYA HAQUE CMSM

(DSCC-1)

CMSM

(SEC-1)

MELT

(MN-1)

243017-21-0071 0171386 MD TANVEER HAQUE 106 PHSD

(IDC-1)

017-1111-3252-24 ANJANI KUMAR 

PANDEY

CMSM

(DSCC-1)

CMSM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

243017-21-0072 0172465 BIRENDER PANDEY 107

017-1111-3254-24 SHUVAYOU GOSWAMI MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

243017-21-0073 0172702 SANTANU GOSWAMI 108

017-1111-3290-24 VIVEK KUMAR MSTS

(MN-1) (PR)

243017-21-0074 0172315 SANTOSH KUMAR 109

017-1111-3295-24 UMAYR BIN SADIQUE ECOM

(DSCC-1) (TH)

ECOM

(SEC-1) (TH)

MMTH

(MN-1) (TH)

243017-21-0075 0171467 SADIQUE UR RAHMAN 110

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-0521-23 MAHI BISWAS EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPSY

(MN-1)

232017-11-0234 0173503 UTTAM BISWAS 1 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0526-23 VRIDHI THAPA EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

232017-11-0236 0173545 VISHAL THAPA 2 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0565-23 BIDYUNMALA 

MUKHERJEE

EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

232017-11-0250 0173768 ABHISHEK MUKHERJEE 3 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0561-23 PALAK PATODIA JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

232017-11-0315 0173721 ARUN PATODIA 4 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0019-23 ALPANA SHAW PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

232017-11-0319 0170787 DILIP SHAW 5 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0249-23 PARI SARDA PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MPSY

(MN-1)

232017-11-0339 0171957 RADHEY SHYAM SARDA 6 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0025-23 SHREYA SHARMA SOCM

(DSCC-1)

SOCM

(SEC-1)

MPLS

(MN-1)

232017-11-0373 0170800 BIRENDRA SHARMA 7 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0487-23 BHAVANA GANAPATHY 

RAMAN

SOCM

(DSCC-1)

SOCM

(SEC-1)

MPLS

(MN-1)

232017-11-0392 0173256 GANAPATHY RAMAN 8 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0075-24 UNIZAH HASAN EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPSY

(MN-1)

242017-11-0029 0170490 SYED RAZI HASAN 9 HISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0089-24 ESTHER 

LALREMRUATI

PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

242017-11-0256 0170608 LALHMUNMAWIA 10 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0097-24 NGOSILI PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

242017-11-0257 0170658 S BEISIA 11 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0295-24 ASTIKA BASU PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

242017-11-0274 0172111 PRADIP BASU 12 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0428-24 IRAA AGARWAL PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

242017-11-0284 0173119 MANISH AGARWAL 13 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-3333-24 SITHI KUMARI SINGH EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

242017-11-0348 0173451 CHHATRAPATI SINGH 14 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-0360-25 DRISTI GUPTA EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0001 0170005 BHANU PRATAP GUPTA 15 PLSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0364-25 ALVINA ALI EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0002 0170011 AMJAD ALI 16 PLSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0365-25 DONA ROY 

CHOWDHURY

EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0003 0170012 RANJAN ROY 

CHOWDHURY

 17 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0366-25 TANISHA KUMARI EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0004 0170014 BABLU KUMAR GUPTA 18 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0368-25 PURBA DAS THAKUR EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0005 0170016 PARTHA DAS THAKUR 19 PLSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0369-25 LIZA DEB EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MFST

(MN-1)

252017-11-0006 0170017 SUMAN DEB 20 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0373-25 NISTHA ROY EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0007 0170022 SNEHASISH ROY 21 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0378-25 SAIMA SIDDIUQA EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0008 0170028 MD MURSHID IQBAL 22 PLSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0379-25 MEGHNA BASU EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0009 0170029 TAPAN KANTI BOSE 23 HISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0380-25 TRIPTI MEHROTRA EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPLS

(MN-1)

252017-11-0010 0170030 LATE SANJAY 

MEHROTRA

 24 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0381-25 AATREYEE 

BHATTACHARJEE

EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0011 0170031 SURAJIT 

BHATTACHARJEE

 25 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0382-25 SNEHA MAZUMDER EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252017-11-0012 0170033 SUMAN MAZUMDER 26 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0386-25 HRITTIKA GHOSH EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252017-11-0013 0170037 ANANDA GHOSH 27 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0389-25 ADRITA AFRIN EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0014 0170040 MD ALI HOSSAIN MOLLA 28 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-0394-25 JOAN ANN MCGOWAN EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0015 0170046 SHANE MCGOWAN 29 HNDD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0397-25 ANIA ROSHNI EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0016 0170049 ALI MAHAMMAD SHAIKH 30 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0398-25 SOUMILI ADHIKARI EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252017-11-0017 0170050 SANTU PRASAD 

ADHIKARI

 31 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0399-25 PRAGATI DUBEY EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0018 0170051 DHIRENDRA KUMAR 

DUBEY

 32 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0400-25 SANIA PARVEEN EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0019 0170052 MD AHSAN 33 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0403-25 AISHWARIA JAISWAL EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MHND

(MN-1)

252017-11-0020 0170055 NITESH JAISWAL 34 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0404-25 AMRITA DEY SARKAR EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0021 0170056 SOUREN DEY SARKAR 35 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0407-25 SHREYA SHAW EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MFST

(MN-1)

252017-11-0022 0170059 JHANTU SHAW 36 HNDD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0408-25 MONALISA DAS EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0023 0170060 SRIJAN KUMAR DAS 37 GEOD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0409-25 SIDDIKA KHATUN EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0024 0170061 MD RAISUDDIN SHAIKH 38 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0410-25 MARY LAL 

CHHANCHHUAHI

EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0025 0170062 DAVID LALMALSAWMA 39 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0411-25 ARIBA KHAN EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPSY

(MN-1)

252017-11-0026 0170070 AKRAM KHAN 40 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0414-25 AISHANI DE EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0027 0170094 SOUMYA DE 41 PLSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0415-25 ANKITA BANIK EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0028 0170114 AMIT BANIK 42 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)
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017-1211-0418-25 MARIA HASAN EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252017-11-0029 0170166 ZAHEER HASAN 43 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0420-25 GABRIELLA NATASHA 

PAUL

EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0030 0170223 GAVIN PAUL 44 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0423-25 MOUPRIYA BHADRA EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0031 0170314 JAYANTA BHADRA 45 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0435-25 TANISA CHOUDHURY EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0032 0170426 AMAR CHOUDHARY 46 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0440-25 RAI DAS EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0033 0170477 RAJ KUMAR DAS 47 GEOD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0441-25 TITHI MITRA EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0034 0170487 BIKASH MITRA 48 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0442-25 SRODHAY DAS EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPLS

(MN-1)

252017-11-0035 0170492 PARITOSH KUMAR DAS 49 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0446-25 MEGHA GHOSH EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPSY

(MN-1)

252017-11-0036 0170533 MRINAL GHOSH 50 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0447-25 AISHWARYA BISWAS EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MECO

(MN-1)

252017-11-0037 0170598 SUMIT RANJAN BISWAS 51 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0451-25 PRATYUSHA MONDAL EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MFST

(MN-1)

252017-11-0038 0170635 BISWAJIT MONDAL 52 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0453-25 SURYASNATA SOM EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0039 0170646 LATE NIRMALYA SOM 53 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0457-25 DARAKSHA KHANAM EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0040 0170695 TABASSUM JAHAN. 54 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0458-25 SANA KAUSAR EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0041 0170696 MD EZHAR 55 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0459-25 AABHAYA MANDAL EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0042 0170701 DEEPAK KUMAR MANDAL 56 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-0462-25 SIJITA DEY EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0043 0170719 BISWAJIT DEY 57 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0465-25 BUSHRA ASGAR EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0044 0170750 SK ASGAR 58 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0467-25 SOHANA KHAN EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MHND

(MN-1)

252017-11-0045 0170761 MD AYUB 59 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0469-25 ALVEERA SIDDIQUI EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0046 0170765 LATE MD ASIF SIDDIQUI 60 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0470-25 PRATIGYA YADAV EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0047 0170771 PRABHU NATH YADAV 61 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0471-25 KHUSHNUMA ANJUM EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0048 0170772 MD SOHRAB 62 PLSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0476-25 SANIA PARVEEN EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0049 0170807 SK MUSTAQUE 63 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0482-25 PRISHA SOMANI EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0050 0170846 VIKASH SOMANI 64 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0486-23 ANANYA 

CHAKRABORTY

EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0051 0170247 KUNTAL KUMAR 

CHAKRABORTY

 65 HISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0490-25 JIYA EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0052 0170918 GOPAL SAHAB 66 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0492-25 PUJA SINGH EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPLS

(MN-1)

252017-11-0053 0170928 HEMANT SINGH 67 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0493-25 RAJASHREE SARKAR EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0054 0170953 KHOKAN SARKAR 68 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0494-25 ANGIRA DEBNATH EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0055 0170968 CHETAN DEBNATH 69 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0497-25 YASHI R. PANDYA EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPLS

(MN-1)

252017-11-0056 0170975 RISHI B PANDYA 70 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-0498-25 SHREYA DALUI EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPSY

(MN-1)

252017-11-0057 0170984 SAMBHU NATH DALUI 71 GEOD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0500-25 DHRUVI PABARI EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPSY

(MN-1)

252017-11-0058 0171018 SAILESH PABARI 72 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0503-25 ANKITA LAMA EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0059 0171039 AMAR LAMA 73 PLSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0504-25 ADRIKA KARMAKAR EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0060 0171062 ASOKE KARMAKER 74 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0507-25 SUKANYA NATH EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPLS

(MN-1)

252017-11-0061 0171095 SWAPAN KUMAR NATH 75 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0509-25 PRAZAKTA SAHOO EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0062 0171103 SANATAN SAHOO 76 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0510-25 DSILVA YULANA BRIAN EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPSY

(MN-1)

252017-11-0063 0171106 BRIAN DSILVA 77 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0512-25 SUSHMITA SING 

SARDAR

EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252017-11-0064 0171112 ANANDA MOHAN SING 

SARDAR

 78 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0515-25 SHARMISTHA 

DEBNATH

EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0065 0171130 AMIYA DEBNATH 79 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0516-25 RAJNANDINI NATH EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPSY

(MN-1)

252017-11-0066 0171132 AMITAVA NATH 80 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0517-25 PAUSHALI DEY EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPSY

(MN-1)

252017-11-0067 0171143 JAYANTA KUMAR DEY 81 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0518-25 NANDINI RAJORIA EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0068 0171144 RAJESH KUMAR RAJORIA 82 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0521-25 ADRIJA DAS EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0069 0171161 JAYANTA DAS 83 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0524-25 SWETA 

BHATTACHARJEE

EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252017-11-0070 0171186 SANKAR 

BHATTACHARJEE

 84 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)
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017-1211-0528-25 KASHISH MALLICK EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0071 0171202 RANJIT MALLICK 85 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0529-25 SONI KUMARI EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MHND

(MN-1)

252017-11-0072 0171213 BALWANT KUMAR SINGH 86 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0530-25 SHREYA SURAL EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPSY

(MN-1)

252017-11-0073 0171220 ARUN SURAL 87 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0531-25 AVRIL GHOSH EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0074 0171226 SAMPRIYO GHOSH 88 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0532-25 ASMITA BRAHMA EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0075 0171242 SOUVIK BRAHMA 89 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0534-25 AYUSHI SHAW EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252017-11-0076 0171253 BINOD KUMAR SHAW 90 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0537-25 MISHBA NAHID EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0077 0171276 MD SALIM KHAN 91 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0538-25 ASHMITA DEBSINGH EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MFST

(MN-1)

252017-11-0078 0171281 MAHANTA DEBSINGH 92 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0539-25 SAMRIDDHA BRAHMA EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0079 0171282 SOUVIK BRAHMA 93 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0542-25 ISHIKA ROY EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0080 0171305 LALU ROY 94 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0543-25 RAJ SREEJA MITRA EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPLS

(MN-1)

252017-11-0081 0171306 RAJ DEBJIT MITRA 95 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0546-25 INSHA ALI EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0082 0171329 NAUSHAD ALI 96 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0549-25 RABIA KHATOON EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPSY

(MN-1)

252017-11-0083 0171364 MD RAIHAN 97 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0553-25 SURBHI SHAW EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0084 0171402 VIKASH SHAW 98 HISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-0557-25 SAMEERA AFTAB EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPLS

(MN-1)

252017-11-0085 0171429 AFTAB ALAM ANSARI 99 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0559-25 SELINA KHATUN EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MBGN

(MN-1)

252017-11-0086 0171492 SALIM ALI MOLLA 100 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0561-25 GUNJIKA AICH EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0087 0171524 GOUTAM AICH 101 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0565-25 ANKITA BANERJEE EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0088 0171530 AJAY BANERJEE 102 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0566-25 OINDRILA RAY 

CHAUDHURI

EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0089 0171532 SAIBAL RAY CHAUDHURI 103 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0567-25 JIYA GUPTA EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0090 0171550 MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA 104 HNDD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0572-25 ANGELINA DIDO 

FERGUSON

EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0091 0171619 ALISTER LUKE 

FERGUSON

 105 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0574-25 BUSHRA PARVEZ EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0092 0171640 MD AKRAM PARVEZ 106 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0575-25 TANSHIM FARIHA EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0093 0171641 BELLAL HOSSAIN 107 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0577-25 MAYESHA DAS EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MFST

(MN-1)

252017-11-0094 0171681 HIMADRI SEKHAR DAS 108 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0578-25 PALAK RATHI EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPSY

(MN-1)

252017-11-0095 0171687 AMIT RATHI 109 HNDD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0588-25 TANIA BAJPAI EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0096 0171756 ARVIND BAJPAI 110 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0589-25 ARUNDHUTI SARKAR EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0097 0171759 ASHOK SARCAR 111 PLSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0592-25 ALIFYA AHMED EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0098 0171792 SK MUSTAQUE AHMED 112 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

125.22.105.98

 3:46:08PM19/02/2026



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 19/02/2026 Page 9 of 38

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular

FemaleBHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE (017)College :

Four Year B.A. Semester - I Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reg. No.

 1   2 3

Candidate NameRoll Number Father's/Guardian's NameForm NoSrl.

  4   5   6   7

<-------------------------------------------------- Subject Details ------------------------------------------------>
  8

017-1211-0597-25 ANUSAA TEWARI EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0099 0171817 SATYENDRA NATH 

TEWARI

 113 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0598-25 SRIJANI DAS EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0100 0171828 SONAL DAS 114 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0601-25 DARAKSHAN KHAN EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0101 0171837 SHOAIB KHAN 115 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0602-25 HUMERA JAWED EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0102 0171840 RIZWAN JAWED 116 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0603-25 AYRA AHMED EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0103 0171853 NADEEM AHMED 117 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0605-25 KHUSHI CHHETRI EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0104 0171873 ANAND KUMAR CHHETRI 118 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0608-25 ALISHA HOSSAIN EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0105 0171890 AMIR HOSSAIN 119 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0609-25 DARAKSHA AHMED EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0106 0171902 ARIF AHMED 120 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0618-25 TANISHKA GHOSH EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPSY

(MN-1)

252017-11-0107 0171927 SOMNATH GHOSH 121 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0619-25 SANIYA ALI EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0108 0171935 SHAHID ALI 122 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0625-25 AMATULLAH BAWAHIR EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0109 0171960 NAZAR HUSAIN BAWAHIR 123 GEOD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0636-25 DEBOPRIYA 

BANERJEE

EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0110 0172029 LATE RAJA BANERJEE 124 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0640-25 SHRUTI DUBEY EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0111 0172053 BIPIN KUMAR DUBEY 125 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0653-25 VANSHIKA AGARWAL EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPLS

(MN-1)

252017-11-0112 0172148 KAMAL KUMAR AGARWAL 126 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

125.22.105.98
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017-1211-0656-25 ANA SIL EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0113 0172172 RAJU SIL 127 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0657-25 AYESHA TALAT 

QURESHI

EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0114 0172199 TALAT OMER 128 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0658-25 NIRJHARA GOSWAMI EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPSY

(MN-1)

252017-11-0115 0172201 ARJUN GOSWAMI 129 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0660-25 BANITA NAYAK EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPLS

(MN-1)

252017-11-0116 0172227 PRADIP KR NAYAK 130 HISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0664-25 RUPSA ROY EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0117 0172257 SOUMEN ROY 131 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0666-25 PRAKRITI GHORUI EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0118 0172259 PINTU GHORUI 132 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0676-25 MAHI BUBNA EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0119 0172319 RITESH BUBNA 133 PLSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0681-25 SANJANA DAS EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPSY

(MN-1)

252017-11-0120 0172346 SANJAY DAS 134 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0685-25 ZOYA ALI EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0121 0172364 ROSHAN ALI 135 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0686-25 KHUSHLEEN KAUR EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0122 0172371 KAWALJIT SINGH 136 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0690-25 BIPASHA DUTTA EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0123 0172390 RAJU DUTTA 137 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0693-25 ZAHRA PATEL EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0124 0172401 SHOEB PATEL 138 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0696-25 AMNA KHAN EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0125 0172409 KALAM KHAN 139 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0700-25 SK SANIA EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0126 0172461 SK ISMAIL 140 PLSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

125.22.105.98
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017-1211-0701-25 MUSKAN SINGH EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0127 0172462 BISWAJIT SINGH 141 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0704-25 SAMARPITA MONDAL EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0128 0172491 SUSANTA MONDAL 142 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0708-25 CEEMONN 

CHOUDHARY

EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0129 0172504 BIBHUTI CHOUDHARY 143 HNDD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0716-25 SUFI SAYEED EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0130 0172561 IMRAN SAYEED 144 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0717-25 CHRISTINA OLIVIYA 

DAS

EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MFST

(MN-1)

252017-11-0131 0172563 SANJOY DAS 145 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0718-25 SHRANAYA SIKDER EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MBGN

(MN-1)

252017-11-0132 0172576 DEBRAJ SIKDER 146 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0720-25 SAGARIKA BISWAS EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0133 0172586 DEBABRATA BISWAS 147 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0721-25 SHANIA ERICA 

SAMUEL

EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0134 0172595 SHANE SAMUEL 148 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0723-25 SYEDA FALAK ALI EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPLS

(MN-1)

252017-11-0135 0172601 SYED SARFRAJ ALI 149 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0724-25 KANZA WAJAHAT EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0136 0172619 WAJAHAT JAMAL 150 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0735-25 TAIBA SHAMSHAD EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0137 0172698 MD SHAMSHAD 151 PLSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0736-25 KASSHISH SHAW EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0138 0172710 VIJAY SHAW 152 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0737-25 ZAINAB AHMED EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0139 0172713 NAYAZ AHMED 153 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0738-25 KARISHMA SINGH EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0140 0172723 VIKASH SINGH 154 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-0739-25 RIDDHI SINGRAULIA EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0141 0172748 MANOJ SINGRAULIA 155 GEOD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0741-25 MEHAZABEN HOSSAIN EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0142 0172754 ANAYAT HOSSAIN 156 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0742-25 AFREEN ALAM EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPSY

(MN-1)

252017-11-0143 0172769 MD IMRAN ALAM 157 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0748-25 TAIBA IMAM EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0144 0172806 SYED SHAMIM IMAM 

FAZAL

 158 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0751-25 SHADVI SINGH EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0145 0172817 ANUP SINGH 159 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0758-25 SAMEERA HAYAT EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPLS

(MN-1)

252017-11-0146 0172832 MD SALAM ANSARI 160 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0763-25 SRESTHA PATRA EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPLS

(MN-1)

252017-11-0147 0172847 SOMENATH PATRA 161 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0767-25 SUMEDHA DAS EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0148 0172858 JHEELAM CHATTERJEE. 162 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0768-25 SANYOGITA SINGH EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0149 0172859 SANJOY SINGH 163 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0769-25 MAAHEEN FATMA EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MHND

(MN-1)

252017-11-0150 0172860 MD FAROGH JAWWAD 164 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0770-25 SAMAIRA SHAW EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0151 0172863 VIJAY SHAW 165 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0777-25 KRITI AGARWAL EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0152 0172881 RAKESH AGARWAL 166 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0779-25 NAYANIKA CHANDA EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPSY

(MN-1)

252017-11-0153 0172886 DHIMAN CHANDA 167 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0783-25 YASHRA QUTUB 

RAHMAN

EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPSY

(MN-1)

252017-11-0154 0172903 MD QUTUBUDDIN 168 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-0785-25 TRISHA GHOSH EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPLS

(MN-1)

252017-11-0155 0172910 HIRAK GHOSH 169 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0787-25 RENAISSA ROY 

CHOWDHURY

EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0156 0172920 RAGHU ROY 

CHOWDHURY

 170 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0788-25 ZAARA KIERA CHAND EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MFST

(MN-1)

252017-11-0157 0172928 SK CHAND 171 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0789-25 SUKTISUBHRA 

BANERJEE

EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MFST

(MN-1)

252017-11-0158 0172940 LATE TARASANKAR 

BANERJEE

 172 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0792-25 NEHA SHARMA EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0159 0173003 SOMESH CHANDRA 

SHARMA

 173 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0793-25 PRIYA YADAV EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0160 0173013 SHIVNATH YADAV 174 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0795-25 ADINA MOIN EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0161 0173035 LATE MOIN SHAMSI 175 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0797-25 ANAMIKA SHAW EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0162 0173045 SOHAN SHAW 176 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0800-25 SUHASHI VERMA EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0163 0173061 MANISH VERMA 177 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0801-25 MAIRA MANSOOR EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0164 0173064 MANSOOR ALAM 178 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0802-25 SANCHITA GHOSH EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MFST

(MN-1)

252017-11-0165 0173066 LATE DEBASISH GHOSH 179 HISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0803-25 SIUYNEE BARAI EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0166 0173074 SHYAMAL BARAI 180 PLSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0816-25 SAYANI SARKAR EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPSY

(MN-1)

252017-11-0167 0173145 SUSANTA SARKAR 181 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0818-25 VIDUSHI TRIVEDI EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0168 0173154 SHYAM JI TRIVEDI 182 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-0820-25 INDRANI TAPADAR EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0169 0173156 TAPAS TAPADAR 183 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0823-25 NEHA TIWARI EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPLS

(MN-1)

252017-11-0170 0173170 MUKESH TIWARI 184 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0825-25 PAROMITA SAHA EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0171 0173173 PARTHA PARTIM SAHA 185 HISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0829-25 GOHIL DIMPLE 

RAJESH

EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0172 0173186 RANI. 186 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0832-25 KUMARI ANUSHREE EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0173 0173192 TARUN KUMAR 187 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0833-25 RIYA CHOURASIYA EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPSY

(MN-1)

252017-11-0174 0173193 SUNIL CHOURASIYA 188 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0834-25 FALAK NIZAM EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPSY

(MN-1)

252017-11-0175 0173196 SK NIZAMUDDIN 189 HISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-3129-24 ERAM ALAM EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0176 0170744 SK SHAH ALAM 190 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1212-0430-25 PIYASHA DAS EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0177 0170391 GAUTAM KUMAR DAS 191 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1212-0431-25 SIMRAN HELA EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPLS

(MN-1)

252017-11-0178 0170392 SAMIR HELA 192 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1212-0433-25 SHREYASI ROY EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0179 0170411 SHYAMAL ROY 193 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1212-0436-25 ANU KUMARI HELA EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0180 0170429 SAMIR HELA 194 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1212-0505-25 PRIYA SARKAR EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252017-11-0181 0171067 SWAPAN KUMAR 

SARKAR

 195 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1212-0633-25 MILI MANDAL EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0182 0172017 MILAN MANDAL 196 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1212-0646-25 DIVYA BARMAN EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0183 0172091 SABIN BARMAN 197 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1212-0722-25 SWAGATA DALAPATI EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0184 0172599 PRASANTA DALAPATI 198 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1212-0730-25 KEERTI KANOJIA EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0185 0172643 SUNIL KUMAR KANOJIA 199 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1212-0774-25 SNEHA NASKAR EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0186 0172870 SUKUMAR NASKAR 200 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1212-0775-25 ARNABI BISWAS EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0187 0172876 BABLU BISWAS 201 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1212-0796-25 ANKITA MONDAL EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0188 0173038 DILIP MONDAL 202 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1212-0810-25 DIPANEETA GAYEN EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MBGN

(MN-1)

252017-11-0189 0173126 DILIP KUMAR GAYEN 203 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1213-0475-25 TANISHA BARUA EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0190 0170806 TAPAS BARUA 204 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1213-0487-25 CHANDRAYEE BARUA EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0191 0170889 TAPAN BARUA 205 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1213-0547-25 TANIYA TUDU EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPSY

(MN-1)

252017-11-0192 0171331 BIRENDRANATH TUDU 206 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1213-0581-25 RIHA LAMA EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0193 0171711 NIRMALA LAMA. 207 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1213-0705-25 ABHINANDITA GOND EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0194 0172492 ABHIMANYU GOND 208 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1213-0759-25 PRESCILA ANGEL 

LAMA

EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPLS

(MN-1)

252017-11-0195 0172833 TAJ KUMAR LAMA 209 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1214-0556-25 SHARANYA MANDAL EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0196 0171425 AVIJIT MANDAL 210 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1215-0412-25 INAYA FAIZ EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0197 0170083 FAIZ RAHMAN 211 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1215-0466-25 SUFIYAH JAWED EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0198 0170751 MD MOHIUDDIN 212 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1215-0702-25 REFA ATIA EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0199 0172463 KH SADATULLAH 213 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1215-0804-25 SHABNUR LASKAR EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0200 0173089 NUR JAMAN LASKAR 214 HNDD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0372-25 DIPTI MAITY HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252017-11-0201 0170021 SUJOY MAITY 215 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0452-25 YASOKI SUBBA HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252017-11-0202 0170640 ASH BAHADUR SUBBA 216 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0496-25 SAKINA PARWEEN HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0203 0170970 JUBAIR KHAN 217 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0515-24 AYANA JAISWAL HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0204 0171709 SANJAY JAISWAL 218 PLSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0582-25 SALONEE YADAV HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252017-11-0205 0171714 ATUL YADAV 219 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0613-25 PRAMITA RAY HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MPLS

(MN-1)

252017-11-0206 0171911 PRADIPSIKHA RAY 220 EGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0616-25 RAJOSHREE SAHA HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MGEO

(MN-1)

252017-11-0207 0171918 RATAN KUMAR SAHA 221 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0651-25 TANISHA DUGAR JAIN HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0208 0172143 BIJAY KUMAR DUGAR 222 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0670-25 AMRITA PRAMANIK HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0209 0172292 MRINMAY PRAMANIK 223 GEOD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0719-25 POUSHALI DEY HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252017-11-0210 0172581 INDRAJIT DEY 224 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-0745-25 SHAMBHOBEE 

MUKHERJEE

HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MBGN

(MN-1)

252017-11-0211 0172787 MOU MUKHOPADHYAY. 225 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0821-25 DHWANI SHARMA HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MGEO

(MN-1)

252017-11-0212 0173158 VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA 226 EGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0367-25 ZABI RAHMAN JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252017-11-0213 0170015 SHABNAM 227 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0370-25 VEDIKA AGARWAL JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0214 0170018 SANDEEP AGARWAL 228 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0385-25 KHUSHI RAJBANSHI JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252017-11-0215 0170036 DHIREN CHITTARANJAN 

RAJBANSHI

 229 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0405-25 ISHITA SHARMA JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252017-11-0216 0170057 PRAVEEN KUMAR 

SHARMA

 230 HNDD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0413-25 KRISHNAKOLI DUTTA JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252017-11-0217 0170091 LOHIT DUTTA 231 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0417-25 AARUSHI TANTIA JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252017-11-0218 0170164 RAJESH TANTIA 232 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0427-25 ASHNA MISHRA JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252017-11-0219 0170378 NIRAJ MISHRA 233 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0429-25 JENNIFER HELEN 

NAYAK

JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0220 0170387 JOSHUA NAYAK 234 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0439-25 AVANI SINHA JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252017-11-0221 0170470 ASHIM KUMAR 235 PLSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0463-25 RAJITA DEV JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MPLS

(MN-1)

252017-11-0222 0170724 RAJEEB DEV 236 HISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0522-25 ADRIJA DUTTA JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MFST

(MN-1)

252017-11-0223 0171174 SUMANTA DUTTA 237 EGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0523-25 VAISHNAVI SINGH JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252017-11-0224 0171183 GOVIND SINGH 238 HNDD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-0526-25 BHUMI BARMECHA JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252017-11-0225 0171192 RAHUL BARMECHA 239 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0533-25 VUMI KUMARI JHA JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252017-11-0226 0171248 AMAR KISHOR JHA 240 PLSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0541-25 TANNISHTHA ROY 

CHOWDHURY

JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252017-11-0227 0171297 RANA ROY CHOWDHURY 241 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0558-25 GAHANA RAY JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252017-11-0228 0171464 SANKHA RAY 242 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0560-25 HIYA VASA JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252017-11-0229 0171519 PARAS D VASA 243 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0571-25 EASHANA GUPTA JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0230 0171601 ANKUR GUPTA 244 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0591-25 RASHIDA NOAMAN 

MESI

JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252017-11-0231 0171783 NOAMAN MESI 245 PLSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0594-25 KARISHMA SINGH JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MFST

(MN-1)

252017-11-0232 0171806 BIRENDRA KUMAR 

SINGH

 246 HNDD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0596-25 BIJETREE RAY JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MFST

(MN-1)

252017-11-0233 0171813 BIKASH RAY 247 EGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0599-25 DEBARATI BASU JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252017-11-0234 0171830 SIBNATH BASU 248 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0604-25 ARIHA MANDAL JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MFST

(MN-1)

252017-11-0235 0171855 DR TARUN KUMAR 

MANDAL

 249 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0627-25 RISHIKA GHOSH JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0236 0171965 MONIMOY GHOSH 250 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0630-25 RISHIKA GUPTA JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0237 0171984 LAL BABU GUPTA 251 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0642-25 PRIYASHA RAY JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0238 0172059 ARJUN RAY 252 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-0672-25 ISHA PATEL JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252017-11-0239 0172298 RAJESH PATEL 253 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0682-25 SHOUMILI GHOSH JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MFST

(MN-1)

252017-11-0240 0172350 LATE INDRAJIT GHOSH 254 EGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0727-25 KHUSHI DUDHORIA JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252017-11-0241 0172629 VIKRANT DUDHORIA 255 HNDD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0743-25 LAIBA AHMED JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252017-11-0242 0172776 TANVEER AHMED 256 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0746-25 SAANVI SIL JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252017-11-0243 0172788 DIPANKAR SIL 257 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0762-25 PRANITI MUNDHRA JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252017-11-0244 0172845 KISHAN MUNDHRA 258 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0790-25 RIDDHI GHOSH 

DASTIDAR

JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252017-11-0245 0172944 TIRUN GHOSH 

DASTIDAR

 259 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0811-25 AHANA DUTTA JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MFST

(MN-1)

252017-11-0246 0173132 LATE SHYAMAL DUTTA 260 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0813-25 KHUSHI SHETH JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252017-11-0247 0173138 VIRAL SHETH 261 HISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0824-25 SHREETAMA 

BANERJEE

JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MFST

(MN-1)

252017-11-0248 0173171 SURAJIT BANERJEE 262 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1212-0416-25 AMISHI RAJAK JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252017-11-0249 0170120 RAJESH LAL RAJAK 263 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1214-0710-25 AHANA PAL JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252017-11-0250 0172526 SANJIB KUMAR PAL 264 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0359-25 ANUPRIYA SUHANI PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252017-11-0251 0170003 SUDHIR KUMAR 265 GEOD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0371-25 NANDINI JAIN PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0252 0170019 ASHOK KUMAR JAIN 266 GEOD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)
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017-1211-0374-25 KASHAF AFZAL PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0253 0170023 LATE AFZAL HOSSAIN 267 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0376-25 ARCHITA VERMA PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MHND

(MN-1)

252017-11-0254 0170026 VIJENDRA VERMA 268 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0388-25 BUSHRA SALIM PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0255 0170039 MD SALIM 269 EGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0419-25 RISHITA DEY PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252017-11-0256 0170210 JAYANTA DEY 270 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0437-25 ADRIZA HAZRA PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252017-11-0257 0170448 SUMAN HAZRA 271 EGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0444-25 APARAJITA DUTTA PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252017-11-0258 0170497 TAMAL DUTTA 272 HISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0445-25 ABHISIKTA PANJA PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252017-11-0259 0170527 ASIT PANJA 273 BGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0449-25 SALONI VERMA PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0260 0170618 ANIL VERMA 274 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0460-25 NAUSHI NAUSHAD PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0261 0170717 MD NAUSHAD 275 EGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0472-25 AANYA AGARWAL PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252017-11-0262 0170775 MANOJ AGARWAL 276 GEOD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0473-25 SOUMILI DATTA PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MBGN

(MN-1)

252017-11-0263 0170777 INDRANIL DATTA 277 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0485-25 TRIYASHA MAITY PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MBGN

(MN-1)

252017-11-0264 0170863 TAPAN MAITY 278 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0489-25 ABHILASA DUTTA PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0265 0170902 AMIT KUMAR DUTTA 279 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0495-25 MUSKAN SHAW PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MGEO

(MN-1)

252017-11-0266 0170969 BIJAY KUMAR SHAW 280 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)
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017-1211-0508-25 KORNIKA GUHA PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0267 0171096 CHANDAN GUHA 281 EGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0513-25 SATYAM KUMARI PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MPSY

(MN-1)

252017-11-0268 0171126 JITENDER RAY 282 HISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0519-25 GHAUSIA QUADRI PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0269 0171153 SHAHJAHAN QUADRI 283 EGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0536-25 ROSHNI SINGH PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252017-11-0270 0171274 RAJIV KUMAR SINGH 284 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0555-25 ANJALI JHA PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0271 0171418 SUMAN JHA 285 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0564-25 TASHARRUM SALIM PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0272 0171527 MD SALIM 286 EGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0568-25 RITIKA GHOSH PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252017-11-0273 0171552 TAPAN GHOSH 287 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0569-25 RISHIKA CHOWDHURY PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0274 0171557 SANJAY CHOWDHURY 288 HNDD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0586-25 PRIYANI KUMARI PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252017-11-0275 0171751 UDAY KUMAR 289 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0593-25 ANUSHKA KEDIA PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0276 0171804 KRISHNA KUMAR KEDIA 290 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0612-25 ZAINAB HOSSAIN PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MFST

(MN-1)

252017-11-0277 0171907 KARAM HOSSAIN 291 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0631-25 AZALFA REZA PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MFST

(MN-1)

252017-11-0278 0172005 MD SHAHID REZA 292 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0645-25 SANIA HAQUE PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252017-11-0279 0172081 SK ENAMUL HAQUE 293 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0655-25 ANU THAKUR PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252017-11-0280 0172163 SHRAWAN KUMAR 

THAKUR

 294 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)
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017-1211-0669-25 NARGIS KHATOON PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0281 0172289 MANAUWAR HUSSAIN 295 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0674-25 JAHNVI KHANDELWAL PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0282 0172300 SANDEEP KUMAR 

KHANDELWAL

 296 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0675-25 SUHANI KEDIA PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0283 0172308 SANJAY KUMAR KEDIA 297 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0677-25 ACHAL GUPTA PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252017-11-0284 0172325 ANIL KUMAR GUPTA 298 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0688-25 JASHANPREET KAUR PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0285 0172387 BHUPINDER SINGH 299 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0715-25 AATTRAYE DAS PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252017-11-0286 0172557 ANIMESH DAS 300 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0729-25 AKSHAYA SARASWAT PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0287 0172642 AMBARISH SARASWAT 301 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0732-25 DIPANWITA SAMANTA PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252017-11-0288 0172668 SUDIP SAMANTA 302 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0740-25 SHREE SEN PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252017-11-0289 0172752 DEBASIS SEN 303 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0754-25 AMINA KHATOON PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0290 0172821 LATE SYED AHMED 304 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0771-25 INDRAKSHI BANERJEE PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0291 0172864 ARUNANGSHU 

BANERJEE

 305 EGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0772-25 SHAMEA MARYAM PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252017-11-0292 0172867 KAENAT HASHMI. 306 HNDD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0799-25 SHREYA KUMARI 

SINGH

PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252017-11-0293 0173060 LATE SANJEEV KUMAR 

SINGH

 307 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0805-25 GURBANI KAUR PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0294 0173091 RAVINDER SINGH 308 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)
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017-1211-0809-25 AYESHA KHURRAM PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0295 0173120 TABISH KHURRAM 309 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0827-25 STELLA BISWAKARMA PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252017-11-0296 0173179 UDEN BISWAKARMA. 310 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0828-25 AKANGSHA RAI PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0297 0173181 SAMIR RAI 311 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0830-25 ALAMEEN FATEMA PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0298 0173187 MOHD OWAIS QARNI 312 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0836-25 SANIA MISHRA PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252017-11-0299 0173200 GOVIND MISHRA 313 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0838-25 GARIMAA LOHIA PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252017-11-0300 0173211 PAWAN LOHIA 314 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0839-25 SWATI BARUI PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0301 0173213 RAHUL BARUI 315 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1212-0375-25 LAARISHA LAVI 

MAHATO

PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252017-11-0302 0170024 ANIL MAHATO 316 HNDD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1212-0641-25 CHANDRAMUKHI 

MONDAL

PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0303 0172054 SANKAR LAL MONDAL 317 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1214-0511-25 AKSHITA BURMAN PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0304 0171108 SANJEEV BURMAN 318 HNDD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1215-0448-25 BADAKH SHAN PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0305 0170613 MD RASHIDUL HAQUE 319 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0396-25 ADIBA FEROZ SOCM

(DSCC-1)

SOCM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252017-11-0306 0170048 FEROZ ALAM 320 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0402-25 SHARINA SHAHZAD SOCM

(DSCC-1)

SOCM

(SEC-1)

MPLS

(MN-1)

252017-11-0307 0170054 SHAHZAD AHMED 321 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0443-25 SREEJATA MAJUMDAR SOCM

(DSCC-1)

SOCM

(SEC-1)

MPSY

(MN-1)

252017-11-0308 0170493 GAUTAM MAJUMDAR 322 EGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)
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017-1211-0506-25 BANDHULI SENGUPTA SOCM

(DSCC-1)

SOCM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252017-11-0309 0171068 HIRAK SENGUPTA 323 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0584-25 SRESHTHA KUNDU SOCM

(DSCC-1)

SOCM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252017-11-0310 0171722 SANTANU KUNDU 324 EGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0587-25 SRISTI GUPTA SOCM

(DSCC-1)

SOCM

(SEC-1)

MECO

(MN-1)

252017-11-0311 0171752 DEEPAK KUMAR 325 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0595-25 PRITY MONDAL SOCM

(DSCC-1)

SOCM

(SEC-1)

MPSY

(MN-1)

252017-11-0312 0171809 JAYDEB MONDAL 326 EGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0610-25 CATERINA PRIYANKA 

JAISWARA

SOCM

(DSCC-1)

SOCM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0313 0171904 RAVI JAISWARA 327 EGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0611-25 AATIKA WASIF SOCM

(DSCC-1)

SOCM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0314 0171905 MD WASIF 328 EGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0617-25 MARIYAM TINWALA SOCM

(DSCC-1)

SOCM

(SEC-1)

MPSY

(MN-1)

252017-11-0315 0171920 MURTUZA TINWALA 329 EGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0621-25 SHREYA DAS SOCM

(DSCC-1)

SOCM

(SEC-1)

MPLS

(MN-1)

252017-11-0316 0171946 SAMIR DAS 330 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0623-25 LAIBA JAVED SOCM

(DSCC-1)

SOCM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252017-11-0317 0171951 JAVED AKHTER 331 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0632-25 SHREYA SAHA SOCM

(DSCC-1)

SOCM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252017-11-0318 0172013 PARTHA SAHA 332 GEOD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0649-25 SHREYA JAISWAL SOCM

(DSCC-1)

SOCM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252017-11-0319 0172129 DILIP JAISWAL 333 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0679-25 TISHA LUNIA SOCM

(DSCC-1)

SOCM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0320 0172338 GAUTAM KUMAR LUNIA 334 EGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0692-25 SOMELA PARVEZ SOCM

(DSCC-1)

SOCM

(SEC-1)

MPSY

(MN-1)

252017-11-0321 0172398 PARVEEZ ALAM 335 EGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0695-25 AIMAN CHHUTANI SOCM

(DSCC-1)

SOCM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0322 0172406 RAFIQUE CHHUTANI 336 EGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-0726-25 ABHINANDA 

MUKHERJEE

SOCM

(DSCC-1)

SOCM

(SEC-1)

MPSY

(MN-1)

252017-11-0323 0172625 NABANITA MUKHERJEE. 337 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0733-25 VANSHIKA JAIN SOCM

(DSCC-1)

SOCM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252017-11-0324 0172678 NARENDRA KUMAR JAIN 338 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1213-0817-25 SRISTI SHAW SOCM

(DSCC-1)

SOCM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252017-11-0325 0173146 VIJAY PRASAD SHAW 339 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

012-1211-0977-24 ANUSHKA DEY EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-11-0326 0170594 ASHWINI DEY 340 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

033-1211-0126-24 TASHMIYA ISLAM EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-11-0327 0171636 MD ISLAM 341 HISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

543-1211-0180-24 TANNISHTHA MONDAL EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MGEO

(MN-1)

252017-11-0328 0172004 KUNAL MONDAL 342 HISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)
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017-1111-0213-23 KELVIN KA TSUEN LO EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

232017-21-0016 0171821 JOSEPH LO 1 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0418-23 SOUMYA RAJ SAHA EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MFST

(MN-1)

232017-21-0041 0172807 DEBRAJ SAHA 2 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0507-23 SUJEET KUMAR DAS EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

232017-21-0053 0173357 SHYAM SUNDAR DAS 3 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1115-0005-23 SOHAIL RAZA QUADRI EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPLS

(MN-1)

232017-21-0067 0170752 ATAUL MUSTAFA 4 HISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1112-0054-23 SAYAN BARMAN HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MGEO

(MN-1)

232017-21-0084 0170893 BARUN BARMAN 5 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1112-0564-23 TAPABRATAA DAS HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

232017-21-0086 0173761 TAPAN DAS 6 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0270-23 KAUNISH SARKAR JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

232017-21-0092 0172055 KAUSHIK SARKAR 7 PLSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0107-23 AAYUSH VASISTHA PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

232017-21-0110 0171121 ANIL KUMAR 8 HISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0549-23 SAATVIK SARAFF PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

232017-21-0152 0173621 PANKAJ SARAFF 9 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1112-0550-23 ABHIYOODAY 

KAUSHAL

PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

232017-21-0161 0173623 NARENDRA KUMAR 10 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0065-24 SARTHAK BASU EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPLS

(MN-1)

242017-21-0010 0170416 SAMIK BASU 11 HISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0119-24 SAMRAT ROY EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

242017-21-0019 0170834 SAMARENDRA NATH ROY 12 PLSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0209-24 SUFIAN HOSSAIN EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

242017-21-0035 0171623 ANWAR HOSSAIN 13 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0407-24 SHIVAM SINGH EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPLS

(MN-1)

242017-21-0064 0172938 PRADEEP SINGH 14 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)
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017-1113-0037-24 EKDEN BLON EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPLS

(MN-1)

242017-21-0079 0170204 ANIL BLON 15 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1113-0214-24 SUMANGAL BARUA HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

242017-21-0095 0171665 PRODIP BARUA 16 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

223-1111-0222-22 N ROLAND 

BEIHRIALAHPHA

HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MPLS

(MN-1)

242017-21-0096 0171976 N SMART 17 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0282-24 JOSH DASGUPTA JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

242017-21-0104 0172027 JAYANTA DASGUPTA 18 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0425-24 AYAN GHOSH PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

242017-21-0138 0173107 MANTU GHOSH 19 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0361-25 AYUSH GHOSH EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-21-0001 0170006 ATANU GHOSH 20 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0362-25 SHIBTANU RAKSHIT EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-21-0002 0170007 SANTANU RAKSHIT 21 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0390-25 ARCHISMAN MONDAL EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-21-0003 0170041 PRAKASH CHANDRA 

MONDAL

 22 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0391-25 DEBESH KAR EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-21-0004 0170042 KALLOL KAR 23 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0392-25 ABHIJEET SINGH EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-21-0005 0170043 LATE UTTAM SINGH 24 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0393-25 MD FARHAN SHOAIB EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-21-0006 0170044 SHOAIB AHMED 25 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0395-25 ANKIT SHARMA EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-21-0007 0170047 RAJU SHARMA 26 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0401-25 SYLVESTER RAUL 

DURHONE

EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-21-0008 0170053 EDWARD DURHONE 27 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0406-25 ANSHUL BISWAS EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-21-0009 0170058 SOURAV BISWAS 28 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

125.22.105.98

 3:46:08PM19/02/2026



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 19/02/2026 Page 28 of 38

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular

MaleBHAWANIPUR  EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE (017)College :

Four Year B.A. Semester - I Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reg. No.

 1   2 3

Candidate NameRoll Number Father's/Guardian's NameForm NoSrl.

  4   5   6   7

<-------------------------------------------------- Subject Details ------------------------------------------------>
  8

017-1111-0421-25 ROHIT PRADHAN EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-21-0010 0170224 BISWANATH PRODHAN 29 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0424-25 RUFUS BANERJEE EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-21-0011 0170323 RUTH BANERJEE. 30 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0425-25 MD SOHRAB ALAM EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-21-0012 0170337 AFTAB ALAM 31 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0434-25 SMARTYA GHOSH EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-21-0013 0170419 SUBRATA GHOSH 32 HISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0438-25 SHEMUEL ANTHONY 

ADJIE

EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPSY

(MN-1)

252017-21-0014 0170463 SHANE ADJIE 33 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0450-25 SHOAIB SERAJ EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-21-0015 0170634 SERAJ AHMED 34 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0455-25 ADAM YUE EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-21-0016 0170662 DAVID YUE 35 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0456-25 JOEL CHARLES 

CASEY

EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-21-0017 0170679 JEFFERY CHARLES 

CASEY

 36 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0461-25 ABHINABA HALDER EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-21-0018 0170718 AMIT KUMAR HALDER 37 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0468-25 AYUSH BANERJEE EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPLS

(MN-1)

252017-21-0019 0170764 ANUP BANERJEE 38 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0480-25 ANIKET PAUL EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPLS

(MN-1)

252017-21-0020 0170824 MANABENDRA NATH 

PAUL

 39 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0483-25 NIRABHRA BISWAS EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-21-0021 0170849 LATE NILOTPAL BISWAS 40 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0491-25 RUDRAJEET MITRA EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPLS

(MN-1)

252017-21-0022 0170925 PRASENJIT MITRA 41 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0499-25 SHIVAM KUMAR EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-21-0023 0170993 DHANANJAY KUMAR 42 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)
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017-1111-0501-25 AMAN CHRIST 

HANSDAK

EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-21-0024 0171024 JULLIE HEMBROM. 43 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0514-25 ARYAAN AHMED EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-21-0025 0171127 MOBASHIR AHMED 44 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0520-25 AYUSHMAN 

DASGUPTA

EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPSY

(MN-1)

252017-21-0026 0171157 SAUMYA DASGUPTA 45 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0545-25 DIBADITYA KAR EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPLS

(MN-1)

252017-21-0027 0171321 DEBASIS KAR 46 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0548-25 RUDRA NARAYAN 

GHOSH

EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252017-21-0028 0171348 PARTHA PRATIM GHOSH 47 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0550-25 SUNNY DAS EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-21-0029 0171369 TRIDIBESH DAS 48 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0551-25 S CHANDRA SHEKAR EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-21-0030 0171380 SHANKAR RAMAN 49 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0552-25 SUBHAM DAS EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252017-21-0031 0171397 SUVENDU DAS 50 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0554-25 AKSHAT MISHRA EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-21-0032 0171412 PRAKASH CHANDRA 

MISHRA

 51 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0562-25 ADITYA KEJRIWAL EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-21-0033 0171525 AMARNATH KEJRIWAL 52 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0573-25 DAUD SIKANDER 

ZAHEER

EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MECO

(MN-1)

252017-21-0034 0171629 MD ZAHEERUDDIN 53 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0576-25 SK SAMIR EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-21-0035 0171655 SK ABDUL SATTAR 54 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0579-25 MD NAWAAF ALI EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-21-0036 0171704 MD QUASEM ALI 55 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0590-25 SWAYAM YADAV EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPLS

(MN-1)

252017-21-0037 0171771 RAJ KUMAR YADAV 56 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)
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017-1111-0600-25 RAUNAK HELA EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-21-0038 0171832 SURESH HELA 57 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0607-25 REMON TARAFDAR EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-21-0039 0171887 RIASUDDIN TARAFDAR 58 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0622-25 SAKSHAM CHHAPARIA EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-21-0040 0171947 VISHAL CHHAPARIA 59 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0628-25 ASMIT PRASAD EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-21-0041 0171976 SAMIR PRASAD 60 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0629-25 SAYON KUMAR SHAW EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPSY

(MN-1)

252017-21-0042 0171977 AMIT KUMAR SHAW 61 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0634-25 KAMRAN SK EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPLS

(MN-1)

252017-21-0043 0172024 MOHIUDDIN SK 62 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0637-25 ADITYA KUMAR EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-21-0044 0172032 AMIT KUMAR 63 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0638-25 SUMAN KUMAR DALAI EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MFST

(MN-1)

252017-21-0045 0172036 UTTAM KUMAR DALAI 64 PLSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0643-25 SAIF ALAM EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-21-0046 0172063 JAHANGIR ALAM 65 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0647-25 ZIBRAEL ASGHAR EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-21-0047 0172105 ASGHAR HOSSAIN 66 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0650-25 ROSHAN ALBIN 

DROZARIO

EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-21-0048 0172139 SAMUEL OSCAR 

DROZARIO

 67 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0652-25 SOURIN 

BHATTACHARYYA

EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252017-21-0049 0172144 SUJOY BHATTACHARYYA 68 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0659-25 SUGAM MISHRA EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-21-0050 0172214 MANOJ KUMAR MISHRA 69 HISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0671-25 SAMEER KUMAR 

YADAV

EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPLS

(MN-1)

252017-21-0051 0172295 RAMESH KUMAR YADAV 70 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)
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017-1111-0673-25 MOHAMMAD IRFAN EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-21-0052 0172299 REAZ AHMED 71 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0678-25 ADITYA SHAW EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-21-0053 0172336 UTTAM SHAW 72 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0680-25 AKSHAT UPADHYAY EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MHND

(MN-1)

252017-21-0054 0172341 P N UPADHYAY 73 PLSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0684-25 ARSHIAN ALAM EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-21-0055 0172358 SHAHNAWAZALAM 74 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0689-25 SHAH MERAJ EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-21-0056 0172388 MD MERAJ ALAM 75 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0691-25 RAHUL AGARWAL EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPSY

(MN-1)

252017-21-0057 0172394 RAJESH KUMAR 

AGARWAL

 76 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0697-25 MD SHADAB KHAN EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-21-0058 0172417 MD PARWEZ KHAN 77 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0706-25 SOURANGSH GUPTA EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252017-21-0059 0172500 SOUMITRA GUPTA 78 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0707-25 AFROZ MOLLA EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-21-0060 0172501 FIROZ MOLLA 79 GEOD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0709-25 SOURYA DEEP 

SAMANTA

EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MECO

(MN-1)

252017-21-0061 0172507 SUSANTA KUMAR 

SAMANTA

 80 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0712-25 SUBHODEEP SAHA EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252017-21-0062 0172530 GOUR CHANDRA SAHA 81 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0749-25 RUSTIN VIVIAN BELL EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MFST

(MN-1)

252017-21-0063 0172808 CHRYSTAL ANN 

CANTOPHER BELL.

 82 HISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0756-25 SOUKO MAITRA EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-21-0064 0172829 SOUMEN MAITRA 83 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0778-25 IMAM AHMED HUSSAIN EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-21-0065 0172882 GULAM DASTAGIR 

HUSSAIN

 84 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)
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017-1111-0780-25 SOHAM DUTTA EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPSY

(MN-1)

252017-21-0066 0172887 ARUP KUMAR DUTTA 85 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0782-25 SK FARHAN SIKANDER EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-21-0067 0172896 SK SIKANDER 86 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0786-25 SAIFULLAH AMAN EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-21-0068 0172911 AMANULLAH 87 HNDD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0798-25 DHANANJAY SHAW EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252017-21-0069 0173058 DILIP KUMAR SHAW 88 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0807-25 ARJYA BOSE EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MFST

(MN-1)

252017-21-0070 0173101 CHANDRA SHEKHAR 

BOSE

 89 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0812-25 SUBHOJIT BOSE EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPLS

(MN-1)

252017-21-0071 0173134 RANJIT BOSE 90 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0819-25 ABHIRUP BAIDYA EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-21-0072 0173155 ARUP BAIDYA 91 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0822-25 SK SAHIL AL AMIN EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252017-21-0073 0173169 SK SAHIDUR AMIN 92 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0835-25 SHAAN DEBNATH EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPLS

(MN-1)

252017-21-0074 0173197 SIDDHARTHA 

PRAMANICK

 93 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0837-25 SARBOJEET SEN EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MECO

(MN-1)

252017-21-0075 0173201 SUBRATA SEN 94 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-1496-24 ANURAG JAISWAL EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-21-0076 0171723 ARUN JAISWAL 95 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-3110-24 ROOP MITRA EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-21-0077 0172791 KULDIP MITRA 96 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1112-0432-25 ANKAN SARDAR EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPLS

(MN-1)

252017-21-0078 0170393 TIRTHANKAR SARDAR 97 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1112-0464-25 HRITAM SIKARI EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-21-0079 0170734 BIKASH CH. SIKARI 98 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)
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017-1112-0502-25 ALOK BHAGAT EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-21-0080 0171030 CHHOTAN KUMAR 

BHAGAT

 99 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1112-0540-25 ADITYA MISTRY EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MFST

(MN-1)

252017-21-0081 0171290 NANI GOPAL MISTRY 100 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1112-0661-25 SACHIN SHARMA EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252017-21-0082 0172228 ANANT LAL SHARMA 101 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1113-0624-25 RAJDEEP MANDI EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-21-0083 0171953 SUKUMAR MANDI 102 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1114-0383-25 AYUSH SINGH YADAV EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-21-0084 0170034 RAMANAND SINGH 

YADAV

 103 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1114-0454-25 DEBJIT GHOSH EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-21-0085 0170648 UTTAM GHOSH 104 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1114-0662-25 SOUMYADEEP KUNDU EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MPSY

(MN-1)

252017-21-0086 0172251 UTTAM KUNDU 105 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1114-0776-25 AKASH GHOSH EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-21-0087 0172877 ASHIM GHOSH 106 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1115-0544-25 MD TAMIMNAWAZ EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-21-0088 0171308 SARFUDDIN MONDAL 107 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1115-0773-25 NIHAL SK EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-21-0089 0172868 GOLAP SK 108 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1115-0784-25 AKASH GHOSH EGNM

(DSCC-1)

EGNM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-21-0090 0172906 UTTAM KUMAR GHOSH 109 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0377-25 SWAPNANEEL PAUL HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-21-0091 0170027 LATE SUBHRA PRAKASH 

PAUL

 110 PLSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0478-25 PRAKASH KUMAR HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MPLS

(MN-1)

252017-21-0092 0170821 MITHILESH KUMAR 

SINGH

 111 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0488-25 DEV KANJILAL HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252017-21-0093 0170897 SUBHRAPRAKASH 

KANJILAL

 112 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-0683-25 ARCHIS GOSWAMI HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-21-0094 0172355 ARNAB GOSWAMI 113 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0806-25 RUDRAKSH HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252017-21-0095 0173095 ABHINANDAN KUMAR 

GUPTA

 114 PLSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1115-0750-25 SHADMAAN NASIR HISM

(DSCC-1)

HISM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252017-21-0096 0172814 MD SOHAIL NASIR 115 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0580-25 SABARNA BANERJEE JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MFST

(MN-1)

252017-21-0097 0171707 SWARNENDU BANERJEE 116 EGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0626-25 SOUPTIK MAZUMDAR JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252017-21-0098 0171964 SANTANU MAZUMDAR 117 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0663-25 ARANYA GHOSH JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MFST

(MN-1)

252017-21-0099 0172254 AMAL GHOSH 118 PLSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0703-25 ADRIJIT PAUL JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MFST

(MN-1)

252017-21-0100 0172478 ABHIJIT PAUL 119 EGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0725-25 RUDRANIL GHOSH JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MFST

(MN-1)

252017-21-0101 0172620 AMAL KUMAR GHOSH 120 EGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0781-25 SOURASISH 

CHATTERJEE

JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252017-21-0102 0172888 LATE SANTANU 

CHATTERJEE

 121 HISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0791-25 KARAN KUMAR SINGH JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252017-21-0103 0172959 SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH 122 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1112-0668-25 ANIKET MANDAL JORM

(DSCC-1)

JORM

(SEC-1)

MFST

(MN-1)

252017-21-0104 0172287 SARADINDU MANDAL 123 EGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0387-25 SUMIT KUMAR DAS PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-21-0105 0170038 SWAPAN KUMAR DAS 124 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0422-25 MD SHAH FAISAL 

NASIM

PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252017-21-0106 0170263 MD NASIMUDDIN 125 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0477-25 NISHANT SHARMA PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-21-0107 0170818 TAPAN SHARMA 126 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-0479-25 TANISHQ SHARMA PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-21-0108 0170823 DHANANJAY SHARMA 127 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0484-25 JAHID HUSSAIN 

CHOWDHURY

PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252017-21-0109 0170858 ATM ZAKARIA 

CHOUDHURY

 128 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0486-25 SURAJ SHAW PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-21-0110 0170875 SURESH SHAW 129 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0525-25 PRIYESH RAY 

CHAUDHURI

PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252017-21-0111 0171190 RAJIB RAY CHAUDHURI 130 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0527-25 PIYUSH KUMAR PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-21-0112 0171193 DEVESH KUMAR 131 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0570-25 OM NANDI PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-21-0113 0171568 LATE RAJAT NANDI 132 HNDD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0585-25 SAKSHAM THAKUR PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252017-21-0114 0171739 RAJESH KUMAR THAKUR 133 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0606-25 MRIDUL HISARIYA PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252017-21-0115 0171885 PREM HISARIYA 134 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0614-25 PRANAV KUMAR JHA PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-21-0116 0171915 AMIT KUMAR JHA 135 HISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0615-25 MOHAMMAD ZAID 

HASAN

PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-21-0117 0171917 SHAHAB RIZVI 136 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0635-25 KRRISH SAHI PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-21-0118 0172026 LATE BISHNU SAHI 137 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0638-23 SOHAIL RAZA PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MGEO

(MN-1)

252017-21-0119 0172039 MD SALIM 138 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0648-25 MD FAIZLE RASOOL SK PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252017-21-0120 0172122 MD GULAM RASOOL SK 139 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0665-25 PRIYANSHU RAJ PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-21-0121 0172258 DEEPAK PRAKASH 140 HISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1111-0687-25 ARJAYAN KHAN PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MPSY

(MN-1)

252017-21-0122 0172377 ELIAS ALI KHAN 141 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0694-25 VIPUKA ZHIMOMI PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MFST

(MN-1)

252017-21-0123 0172405 KUHOVI ZHIMOMI 142 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0698-25 ANKIT KUMAR YADAV PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-21-0124 0172445 LALSAHEB YADAV 143 HISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0699-25 IRFAN KHAN PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-21-0125 0172454 ABDUL QUADIR 144 EGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0711-25 MANISH MONDAL PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-21-0126 0172527 LATE NIMAI MONDAL 145 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0731-25 MAYANK KUMAR PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252017-21-0127 0172647 INDRADEV PRASAD 146 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0744-25 SHAHEER DILSHAD PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-21-0128 0172778 DILAHAD ALAM 147 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0747-25 RAUNAK KUMAR 

SINGH

PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-21-0129 0172794 SURENDRA KUMAR 

SINGH

 148 HISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0752-25 AUNKUSH KORI PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252017-21-0130 0172819 ACHEY LAL KORI 149 EGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0753-25 MD AYAAN KHAN PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-21-0131 0172820 MD HASNAIN 150 EGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0755-25 KRISHNA SINGH PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252017-21-0132 0172828 SANJEEV KR SINGH 151 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0757-25 SANSKAR KUMAR 

GUPTA

PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-21-0133 0172831 RANJEET KUMAR GUPTA 152 EGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0760-25 SYED DANIYAL YUSUF PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-21-0134 0172842 SYED MOHAMMAD 

YUSUF

 153 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0764-25 YAHYA HUSSAIN PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MECO

(MN-1)

252017-21-0135 0172849 SHAHID HUSSAIN 154 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)
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017-1111-0765-25 MOUKH BHUSAN 

MUKHERJEE

PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252017-21-0136 0172854 NIBEDITA MUKHERJEE. 155 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0794-25 SIVAM NAIK PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252017-21-0137 0173025 RAJU NAIK 156 EGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0808-25 SURYADIPTO SARKAR PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-21-0138 0173106 SUDIP SARKAR 157 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0814-25 SPANDAN 

PURKAYASTHA

PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-21-0139 0173140 MR SOMSHUBHRA 

PURKAYASTHA

 158 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0826-25 MD SHAD PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-21-0140 0173177 SIKANDAR ALI 159 SOCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0831-25 AAKASH KAUSHIK PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252017-21-0141 0173189 VIKASH KAUSHIK 160 GEOD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1112-0384-25 AMAN RAJBHAR PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-21-0142 0170035 MANNU RAJBHAR 161 HNDD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1112-0428-25 JOY SHANKAR MISTRI PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252017-21-0143 0170384 BASUDEB MISTRY 162 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1112-0583-25 KARAN HELA PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MSOC

(MN-1)

252017-21-0144 0171719 KRISHNA HELA 163 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1112-0713-25 RIHAN SONKAR PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252017-21-0145 0172539 OM PRAKASH SONKAR 164 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1112-0734-25 ASHISH KUMAR 

ROUTH

PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252017-21-0146 0172687 AJAY KR ROUTH 165 EGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1113-0474-25 BISWAMBHAR SARDAR PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252017-21-0147 0170804 BANKIM CHANDRA 

SARDAR

 166 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1113-0535-25 BEYOM LAMA PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252017-21-0148 0171263 SARAD LAMA 167 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1114-0714-25 SANDIP KARMAKAR PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MGEO

(MN-1)

252017-21-0149 0172551 NIRANJAN KARMAKAR 168 HISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1115-0654-25 TANBIR ISLAM GAZI PLSM

(DSCC-1)

PLSM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-21-0150 0172161 SAHANWAS ISLAM 169 EGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0363-25 SRIJIT MAZUMDAR SOCM

(DSCC-1)

SOCM

(SEC-1)

MFST

(MN-1)

252017-21-0151 0170008 LATE BISWAJIT 

MAZUMDAR

 170 EGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0426-25 SREEJIT BANERJEE SOCM

(DSCC-1)

SOCM

(SEC-1)

MEDC

(MN-1)

252017-21-0152 0170342 SANJIT BANERJEE 171 EGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0481-25 SAMBUDDHA 

CHATTERJEE

SOCM

(DSCC-1)

SOCM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252017-21-0153 0170843 PRABUDDHA 

CHATTERJEE

 172 EGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0563-25 VIKRAM JHA SOCM

(DSCC-1)

SOCM

(SEC-1)

MPLS

(MN-1)

252017-21-0154 0171526 SADASHIV JHA 173 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0620-25 SUCHETAN 

BHATTACHARYYA

SOCM

(DSCC-1)

SOCM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252017-21-0155 0171943 RANA BHATTACHARYYA 174 PLSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0639-25 SHIVEN JAISWAL SOCM

(DSCC-1)

SOCM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252017-21-0156 0172050 DINESH KUMAR JAISWAL 175 JMCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0644-25 SUBHAM PRASAD SOCM

(DSCC-1)

SOCM

(SEC-1)

MPLS

(MN-1)

252017-21-0157 0172065 SATYENDRA PRASAD 176 EDCD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0667-25 DONNAVYN ROWLAND 

DIAS

SOCM

(DSCC-1)

SOCM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252017-21-0158 0172272 GILBERT DIAS 177 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0761-25 S ISHAN SOCM

(DSCC-1)

SOCM

(SEC-1)

MPLS

(MN-1)

252017-21-0159 0172844 PRABHASH KUMAR 

DUTTA

 178 EGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0766-25 AMAY KAR SOCM

(DSCC-1)

SOCM

(SEC-1)

MEGN

(MN-1)

252017-21-0160 0172856 AMIT KAR 179 FMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0815-25 SWARUP GHOSH SOCM

(DSCC-1)

SOCM

(SEC-1)

MHIS

(MN-1)

252017-21-0161 0173141 SATYANARAYAN GHOSH 180 EGND

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1114-0728-25 PRONIT KHAN SOCM

(DSCC-1)

SOCM

(SEC-1)

MJOR

(MN-1)

252017-21-0162 0172637 PULIN BEHARI KHAN 181 PSYD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

051-1111-0262-22 HARISH THAPA SOCM

(DSCC-1)

SOCM

(SEC-1)

MBGN

(MN-1)

252017-21-0163 0173180 GOBIND THAPA 182 HISD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-0506-24 PAULAMI ROY CEMM

(DSCC-1)

CEMM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-11-0001 0172117 PRABAL KUMAR ROY 1 ELTD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0929-25 ABHILASHA 

CHOUDHURY

CEMM

(DSCC-1)

CEMM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-11-0002 0172180 AVIJIT CHOUDHURY 2 ELTD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0940-25 SANCHITA GHOSH CEMM

(DSCC-1)

CEMM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-11-0003 0172443 SUBHASISH GHOSH 3 ELTD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0949-25 VAIBHAVI JAISWAL CEMM

(DSCC-1)

CEMM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-11-0004 0172627 RUPESH JAISWAL 4 ELTD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0851-25 TAMANNYA ROY CMSM

(DSCC-1)

CMSM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-11-0005 0170121 TAPAS ROY 5 STSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0871-25 ALFIA AMJAD CMSM

(DSCC-1)

CMSM

(SEC-1)

MPHS

(MN-1)

253017-11-0006 0170964 AMJAD KHAN 6 ELTD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0874-25 BHAMMER JANHVI 

AKSHAY

CMSM

(DSCC-1)

CMSM

(SEC-1)

MPHS

(MN-1)

253017-11-0007 0171082 AKSHAY BHAMMER 7 ELTD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0877-25 TANVEER KAUR CMSM

(DSCC-1)

CMSM

(SEC-1)

MPHS

(MN-1)

253017-11-0008 0171113 JASPAL SINGH KAMBO 8 ELTD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0882-25 ANWESHA TAPADAR CMSM

(DSCC-1)

CMSM

(SEC-1)

MELT

(MN-1)

253017-11-0009 0171189 AMAR TAPADAR 9 PHSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0883-25 ABHILASHA 

KARMAKAR

CMSM

(DSCC-1)

CMSM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-11-0010 0171197 GOUTOM KUMAR 

KARMOKAR

 10 ELTD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0891-25 RITIKA SHAW CMSM

(DSCC-1)

CMSM

(SEC-1)

MELT

(MN-1)

253017-11-0011 0171538 MANOJ SHAW 11 PHSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0892-25 BABITA CHOWDHURY CMSM

(DSCC-1)

CMSM

(SEC-1)

MELT

(MN-1)

253017-11-0012 0171590 JIBACHH CHOWDHURY 12 PHSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0904-25 GARIMA SINGH CMSM

(DSCC-1)

CMSM

(SEC-1)

MSTS

(MN-1)

253017-11-0013 0171798 GAUTAM SINGH 13 ELTD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0905-25 KRITIKA RAJAN 

SAJWANI

CMSM

(DSCC-1)

CMSM

(SEC-1)

MELT

(MN-1)

253017-11-0014 0171812 LATE RAJAN SAJWANI 14 ECOD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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017-1211-0920-25 SHRESHTA SETT CMSM

(DSCC-1)

CMSM

(SEC-1)

MELT

(MN-1)

253017-11-0015 0172072 SUJIT SETT 15 PHSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0921-25 RIDHWITA 

BHATTACHARYA

CMSM

(DSCC-1)

CMSM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-11-0016 0172088 SWAPAN 

BHATTACHARYA

 16 PHSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0942-25 AYUSHI SINGH CMSM

(DSCC-1)

CMSM

(SEC-1)

MSTS

(MN-1)

253017-11-0017 0172521 DHARMENDRA SINGH 17 ELTD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0967-25 LAXMI SHAW CMSM

(DSCC-1)

CMSM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-11-0018 0173210 DEB KUMAR SHAW 18 PHSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0840-25 DEVANSHI VAIBHAV 

GANDHI

ECOM

(DSCC-1)

ECOM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-11-0019 0170002 VAIBHAV GANDHI 19 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0846-25 DEEPABOLI BOSE ECOM

(DSCC-1)

ECOM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-11-0020 0170032 DIBYENDU BOSE 20 STSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0853-25 SULAGNA ROY 

CHOWDHURY

ECOM

(DSCC-1)

ECOM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-11-0021 0170260 KOUSHIK ROY 

CHOWDHURY

 21 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0854-25 SOURIMI ROY ECOM

(DSCC-1)

ECOM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-11-0022 0170265 SANDEEP ROY 22 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0858-25 DRISHTI DOSHI ECOM

(DSCC-1)

ECOM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-11-0023 0170369 DIPESH DOSHI 23 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0859-25 JAGADRUPA 

CHOWDHURY

ECOM

(DSCC-1)

ECOM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-11-0024 0170375 SOUMITRA CHOWDHURY 24 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0862-25 KAHKASHA TANWIR ECOM

(DSCC-1)

ECOM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-11-0025 0170585 TANWIR EJAZ 25 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0865-25 SRIJA PAL ECOM

(DSCC-1)

ECOM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-11-0026 0170741 SAMYA PAL 26 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0869-25 AYUSHYI KHASTAGIR ECOM

(DSCC-1)

ECOM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-11-0027 0170921 ANIRBAN KHASTAGIR 27 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0870-25 ANANYA SANJEEV 

GUPTA

ECOM

(DSCC-1)

ECOM

(SEC-1)

MSTS

(MN-1)

253017-11-0028 0170943 SANJEEV GUPTA 28 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)
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017-1211-0872-25 JAANVI NAHATA ECOM

(DSCC-1)

ECOM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-11-0029 0171037 TARUN NAHATA 29 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0878-25 TANISA RAKSHIT ECOM

(DSCC-1)

ECOM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-11-0030 0171122 SUJIT RAKSHIT 30 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0884-25 LEKSHITA SURANA ECOM

(DSCC-1)

ECOM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-11-0031 0171216 MITA SURANA. 31 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0886-25 TANISHKA BASAK ECOM

(DSCC-1)

ECOM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-11-0032 0171309 BIBHAS BASAK 32 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0897-25 SACHI AGARWAL ECOM

(DSCC-1)

ECOM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-11-0033 0171694 PRAMESH AGARWAL 33 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0899-25 PURVI DALMIA ECOM

(DSCC-1)

ECOM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-11-0034 0171732 AJAY KUMAR DALMIA 34 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0903-25 NIYATI SUREKA ECOM

(DSCC-1)

ECOM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-11-0035 0171781 AJAY SUREKA 35 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0910-25 AISHEE CHATTERJEE ECOM

(DSCC-1)

ECOM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-11-0036 0171941 RAJA CHATTERJEE 36 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0923-25 ZUVERIA NAAZ ECOM

(DSCC-1)

ECOM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-11-0037 0172106 MD ALLAUDDIN 37 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0925-25 RITU SINGH ECOM

(DSCC-1)

ECOM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-11-0038 0172123 DHARMENDRA SINGH 38 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0931-25 KAMNA SINGH ECOM

(DSCC-1)

ECOM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-11-0039 0172230 YESWANT SINGH 39 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0933-25 ADITI KAUSHIK ECOM

(DSCC-1)

ECOM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-11-0040 0172261 ARVIND KAUSHIK 40 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0947-25 SHAMBHAVI MISHRA ECOM

(DSCC-1)

ECOM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-11-0041 0172614 CHANDRA BHUSAN 

MISHRA

 41 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0953-25 AHANA PAUL ECOM

(DSCC-1)

ECOM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-11-0042 0172755 SAUGATA PAUL 42 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)
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017-1211-0962-25 ABANTIKA NAYAK ECOM

(DSCC-1)

ECOM

(SEC-1)

MSTS

(MN-1)

253017-11-0043 0173097 MIHIR KUMAR NAYAK 43 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1212-0898-25 JAGRITI BISWAS ECOM

(DSCC-1)

ECOM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-11-0044 0171717 JAYANTA BISWAS 44 STSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1214-0843-25 TANISHA GHOSH ECOM

(DSCC-1)

ECOM

(SEC-1)

MSTS

(MN-1)

253017-11-0045 0170010 TUSHAR GHOSH 45 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0861-25 ZINAT HASSAN MTHM

(DSCC-1)

MTHM

(SEC-1)

MCMS

(MN-1)

253017-11-0046 0170532 SK ABUL SAYEM 46 ECOD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0908-25 MEHULI ROY MTHM

(DSCC-1)

MTHM

(SEC-1)

MCMS

(MN-1)

253017-11-0047 0171877 SOUREN ROY 47 PHSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0952-25 YUKTI PUNJABI MTHM

(DSCC-1)

MTHM

(SEC-1)

MECO

(MN-1)

253017-11-0048 0172721 KISHORE PUNJABI 48 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0960-25 NIVEDITA PODDAR MTHM

(DSCC-1)

MTHM

(SEC-1)

MCMS

(MN-1)

253017-11-0049 0172949 LATE ARUN KUMAR 

PODDAR

 49 ECOD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1212-0917-25 SNEHA BARMAN MTHM

(DSCC-1)

MTHM

(SEC-1)

MCMS

(MN-1)

253017-11-0050 0172047 JAYEE DAS. 50 ECOD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0863-25 ISHIKA VERMA PHSM

(DSCC-1)

PHSM

(SEC-1)

MCMS

(MN-1)

253017-11-0051 0170639 RAJESH KUMAR VERMA 51 STSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0895-25 MUSKAAN PATWARI PHSM

(DSCC-1)

PHSM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-11-0052 0171666 GOPAL PATWARI 52 ELTD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0915-25 VIRTI KOTHARI PHSM

(DSCC-1)

PHSM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-11-0053 0172007 RAJIV KOTHARI 53 ELTD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1211-0948-25 UPADHRITI SINGH PHSM

(DSCC-1)

PHSM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-11-0054 0172624 RIPUJIT KUNAL SINGH 54 ELTD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

034-1211-0367-24 FARHANA FEROZ CEMM

(DSCC-1)

CEMM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-11-0055 0172074 FEROZ ALAM 55 STSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)
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017-1111-0698-23 SHAROSHWOTO 

DUTTA GUPTA

CEMM

(DSCC-1)

CEMM

(SEC-1)

MPHS

(MN-1)

233017-21-0007 0173580 SIBABRATA DUTTA 

GUPTA

 1 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0597-23 AYUSH KUMAR SHAW MTHM

(DSCC-1)

MTHM

(SEC-1)

MPHS

(MN-1)

233017-21-0069 0171730 OM PRAKASH SHAW 2 ELTD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-3167-24 YUVRAJ SINGH ECOM

(DSCC-1)

ECOM

(SEC-1)

MSTS

(MN-1)

243017-21-0068 0171697 GOVIND SINGH 3 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0860-25 MD MARZUQ MAZHAR CEMM

(DSCC-1)

CEMM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-21-0001 0170416 MD JAWAID 4 STSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0966-25 ANGSHUL SAHA CEMM

(DSCC-1)

CEMM

(SEC-1)

MPHS

(MN-1)

253017-21-0002 0173188 DHANANJOY SAHA 5 ECOD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0842-25 STEPHEN DCRUZE CMSM

(DSCC-1)

CMSM

(SEC-1)

MPHS

(MN-1)

253017-21-0003 0170009 CHRISTOPHER MICHEAL 

DCRUZE

 6 ELTD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0847-25 SK FAHAD UDDIN CMSM

(DSCC-1)

CMSM

(SEC-1)

MELT

(MN-1)

253017-21-0004 0170045 SK GAYAS UDDIN 7 STSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0849-25 BUBAI SAPUI CMSM

(DSCC-1)

CMSM

(SEC-1)

MELT

(MN-1)

253017-21-0005 0170111 BISWANATH SAPUI 8 STSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0852-25 ARYAN BASU CMSM

(DSCC-1)

CMSM

(SEC-1)

MELT

(MN-1)

253017-21-0006 0170235 LATE SANJOY BASU 9 ECOD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0855-25 MAYANK PAUL CMSM

(DSCC-1)

CMSM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-21-0007 0170327 MANIK CHANDRA PAUL 10 ELTD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0856-25 SANTANU PAUL CMSM

(DSCC-1)

CMSM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-21-0008 0170352 CHANDRA SEKHAR PAUL 11 ELTD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0857-25 SUBHAJIT GHOSH CMSM

(DSCC-1)

CMSM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-21-0009 0170368 SUJIT KUMAR GHOSH 12 ELTD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0879-25 SATYAM DAS CMSM

(DSCC-1)

CMSM

(SEC-1)

MSTS

(MN-1)

253017-21-0010 0171125 SOMNATH DAS 13 ELTD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0890-25 SRIJIT 

BHATTACHARYA

CMSM

(DSCC-1)

CMSM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-21-0011 0171493 SUBHASIS 

BHATTACHARYA

 14 ELTD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)
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017-1111-0894-25 MUZAMMIL AHMED CMSM

(DSCC-1)

CMSM

(SEC-1)

MELT

(MN-1)

253017-21-0012 0171631 RASHID AHMED 15 PHSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0900-25 PRITAM GHOSH CMSM

(DSCC-1)

CMSM

(SEC-1)

MELT

(MN-1)

253017-21-0013 0171755 PREM NATH GHOSH 16 PHSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0901-25 JAYRAJ SINGH CMSM

(DSCC-1)

CMSM

(SEC-1)

MSTS

(MN-1)

253017-21-0014 0171762 JEETENDRA SINGH 17 ECOD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0911-25 TANISHQ SAH CMSM

(DSCC-1)

CMSM

(SEC-1)

MPHS

(MN-1)

253017-21-0015 0171972 JAY PRAKASH SAH 18 ELTD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0914-25 AMRIK DAS CMSM

(DSCC-1)

CMSM

(SEC-1)

MELT

(MN-1)

253017-21-0016 0172002 MOUSUMI DAS. 19 PHSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0918-25 SHARON BIR CMSM

(DSCC-1)

CMSM

(SEC-1)

MELT

(MN-1)

253017-21-0017 0172067 SUSHANTA BIR 20 PHSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0924-25 AAYAN ZAHIR CMSM

(DSCC-1)

CMSM

(SEC-1)

MELT

(MN-1)

253017-21-0018 0172111 ZAHIRUDDIN BABAR 21 PHSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0928-25 ARMAAN MEHTA CMSM

(DSCC-1)

CMSM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-21-0019 0172153 PANKAJ MEHTA 22 ELTD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0938-25 TATHARAJ DAS CMSM

(DSCC-1)

CMSM

(SEC-1)

MSTS

(MN-1)

253017-21-0020 0172402 BALARAM DAS 23 ELTD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0939-25 SONU PRASAD CMSM

(DSCC-1)

CMSM

(SEC-1)

MSTS

(MN-1)

253017-21-0021 0172422 AWADIESH KUMAR 

PRASAD

 24 ELTD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0946-25 ADITYA BAGCHI CMSM

(DSCC-1)

CMSM

(SEC-1)

MSTS

(MN-1)

253017-21-0022 0172607 LATE BISWARUP BAGCHI 25 ELTD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0958-25 RISHABH JAISWAL CMSM

(DSCC-1)

CMSM

(SEC-1)

MSTS

(MN-1)

253017-21-0023 0172838 SUBHASH CHANDRA 

JAISWAL

 26 ECOD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1112-0866-25 TANMAY SANFUI CMSM

(DSCC-1)

CMSM

(SEC-1)

MPHS

(MN-1)

253017-21-0024 0170795 MRINALKANTI SANFUI 27 ELTD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1112-0916-25 ARYAN RAJAK CMSM

(DSCC-1)

CMSM

(SEC-1)

MSTS

(MN-1)

253017-21-0025 0172027 SHYAM RAJAK 28 ELTD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)
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017-1114-0881-25 DHIMAN SAHA CMSM

(DSCC-1)

CMSM

(SEC-1)

MELT

(MN-1)

253017-21-0026 0171170 INDRAJIT SAHA 29 PHSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1115-0893-25 SK IRFAN CMSM

(DSCC-1)

CMSM

(SEC-1)

MELT

(MN-1)

253017-21-0027 0171604 SK SALAUDDIN 30 PHSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0848-25 CHIRANTAN ROY ECOM

(DSCC-1)

ECOM

(SEC-1)

MSTS

(MN-1)

253017-21-0028 0170098 CHANDAN ROY 31 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0850-25 SHAIKH ABDUS SHAMI ECOM

(DSCC-1)

ECOM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-21-0029 0170118 SHAIKH ABDUS SAMAD 32 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0864-25 ABHIRAJ BOSE ECOM

(DSCC-1)

ECOM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-21-0030 0170657 ANIRBAN BOSE 33 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0867-25 SOUMYAJIT PAL ECOM

(DSCC-1)

ECOM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-21-0031 0170852 AMIYA KUMAR PAL 34 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0868-25 SPANDAN DUTTA ECOM

(DSCC-1)

ECOM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-21-0032 0170910 SHANKAR PRASAD 

DUTTA

 35 PHSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0873-25 REHAN DANISH ECOM

(DSCC-1)

ECOM

(SEC-1)

MSTS

(MN-1)

253017-21-0033 0171081 LATE MD HAMID 36 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0875-25 AMAN JUNEJA ECOM

(DSCC-1)

ECOM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-21-0034 0171085 MADAN LAL JUNEJA 37 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0876-25 MOHAMMED NAAIL 

SAFI

ECOM

(DSCC-1)

ECOM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-21-0035 0171086 MOHAMMED SAFI SHAMSI 38 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0880-25 BIKRAM BERA ECOM

(DSCC-1)

ECOM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-21-0036 0171134 DEBASISH BERA 39 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0885-25 RAJVEER SINGH ECOM

(DSCC-1)

ECOM

(SEC-1)

MSTS

(MN-1)

253017-21-0037 0171273 SANJAY SINGH 40 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0887-25 ASMIT DUTTA ECOM

(DSCC-1)

ECOM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-21-0038 0171396 AVIJIT DUTTA 41 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0888-25 PRATTAY PAUL ECOM

(DSCC-1)

ECOM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-21-0039 0171466 KISHORE KUMAR PAUL 42 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)
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017-1111-0889-25 NILADRI SINGHA ECOM

(DSCC-1)

ECOM

(SEC-1)

MSTS

(MN-1)

253017-21-0040 0171488 SUJIT SINGHA 43 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0896-25 JAY KUMAR ECOM

(DSCC-1)

ECOM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-21-0041 0171677 KISHAN YADAV 44 CEMD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0902-25 MOHAN SHAW ECOM

(DSCC-1)

ECOM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-21-0042 0171770 KAPUR SHAW 45 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0906-25 ABBAS PATEL ECOM

(DSCC-1)

ECOM

(SEC-1)

MSTS

(MN-1)

253017-21-0043 0171868 JAVED PATEL 46 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0907-25 BARNABH SAHA ECOM

(DSCC-1)

ECOM

(SEC-1)

MSTS

(MN-1)

253017-21-0044 0171871 BIDYUT SAHA 47 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0909-25 PRATYUS CHANDALIA ECOM

(DSCC-1)

ECOM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-21-0045 0171921 NARENDRA KUMAR 

CHANDALIA

 48 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0912-25 NILESH RANJAN SAHA ECOM

(DSCC-1)

ECOM

(SEC-1)

MSTS

(MN-1)

253017-21-0046 0171978 NINTU RANJAN SAHA 49 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0913-25 AMAN SHAW ECOM

(DSCC-1)

ECOM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-21-0047 0171991 SANTOSH SHAW 50 ELTD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0919-25 MD REHAN ECOM

(DSCC-1)

ECOM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-21-0048 0172068 MD KAMRUDDIN 51 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0926-25 VISHAL SUREKA ECOM

(DSCC-1)

ECOM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-21-0049 0172126 RAKESH SUREKA 52 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0927-25 RUDRA NARAYAN 

SINGH

ECOM

(DSCC-1)

ECOM

(SEC-1)

MSTS

(MN-1)

253017-21-0050 0172140 BIDYUT KUMAR SINGH 53 ELTD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0932-25 ADITYA GUPTA ECOM

(DSCC-1)

ECOM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-21-0051 0172241 SHYAM RAJ GUPTA 54 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0934-25 RAJVEER SINGH ECOM

(DSCC-1)

ECOM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-21-0052 0172329 PARMINDER SINGH 55 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0935-25 ARSHH SHARMA ECOM

(DSCC-1)

ECOM

(SEC-1)

MSTS

(MN-1)

253017-21-0053 0172351 VIKASH SHARMA 56 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)
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017-1111-0936-25 SUMIT SHAW ECOM

(DSCC-1)

ECOM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-21-0054 0172382 KISHORI LAL SHAW 57 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0937-25 SAHAN BERA ECOM

(DSCC-1)

ECOM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-21-0055 0172392 SUNIL BERA 58 STSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0945-25 SHAHID KALAM ECOM

(DSCC-1)

ECOM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-21-0056 0172602 ABDUL KALAM 59 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0954-25 RAHUL ROY ECOM

(DSCC-1)

ECOM

(SEC-1)

MSTS

(MN-1)

253017-21-0057 0172763 ANSHU ROY 60 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1112-0943-25 PRANAV ROUTH ECOM

(DSCC-1)

ECOM

(SEC-1)

MSTS

(MN-1)

253017-21-0058 0172542 CHANDU ROUTH 61 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1115-0955-25 MD YUSUF ECOM

(DSCC-1)

ECOM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-21-0059 0172766 SHAUKAT ALI 62 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0844-25 AYUSH KUMAR SINGH MTHM

(DSCC-1)

MTHM

(SEC-1)

MCMS

(MN-1)

253017-21-0060 0170013 RAMJI SINGH 63 PHSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0956-25 ARYAN GUPTA MTHM

(DSCC-1)

MTHM

(SEC-1)

MPHS

(MN-1)

253017-21-0061 0172790 DEEPAK KUMAR GUPTA 64 CEMD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0957-25 RUDRAKSH SAHA MTHM

(DSCC-1)

MTHM

(SEC-1)

MSTS

(MN-1)

253017-21-0062 0172801 RANJITA SAHA. 65 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0964-25 SOUREESH 

MUKHERJEE

MTHM

(DSCC-1)

MTHM

(SEC-1)

MCMS

(MN-1)

253017-21-0063 0173130 DEBASISH MUKHERJEE 66 ELTD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0841-25 KAUSHIK DUTTA PHSM

(DSCC-1)

PHSM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-21-0064 0170004 JOSEPH KAMAL DUTTA 67 ECOD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0845-25 NEELAVO SARKAR PHSM

(DSCC-1)

PHSM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-21-0065 0170020 CHANDAN SARKAR 68 ELTD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0930-25 ASHISH GUPTA PHSM

(DSCC-1)

PHSM

(SEC-1)

MELT

(MN-1)

253017-21-0066 0172222 LATE AJAY GUPTA 69 ECOD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0941-25 ISHAN JAISWAL PHSM

(DSCC-1)

PHSM

(SEC-1)

MCMS

(MN-1)

253017-21-0067 0172447 SHIW MURAT JAISWAL 70 ECOD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)
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017-1111-0950-25 SHUKLA SUNNY 

VINOD

PHSM

(DSCC-1)

PHSM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-21-0068 0172655 VINOD SHUKLA 71 ELTD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0951-25 OMKAR PANDA PHSM

(DSCC-1)

PHSM

(SEC-1)

MCMS

(MN-1)

253017-21-0069 0172711 BIMALENDU PANDA 72 ELTD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0959-25 AMAN SINGH PHSM

(DSCC-1)

PHSM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-21-0070 0172862 ANIL SINGH 73 CMSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0961-25 SAMRIDHO SARKAR PHSM

(DSCC-1)

PHSM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-21-0071 0173068 SUHASH SARKAR 74 STSD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0963-25 SAPTARSHI ACHARYYA PHSM

(DSCC-1)

PHSM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-21-0072 0173116 SUDIP ACHARYYA 75 ECOD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1111-0965-25 SAMIR MISHRA PHSM

(DSCC-1)

PHSM

(SEC-1)

MMTH

(MN-1)

253017-21-0073 0173176 LATE SUNIL MISHRA 76 ELTD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1112-0944-25 AYUSHMAN BISWAS PHSM

(DSCC-1)

PHSM

(SEC-1)

MCMS

(MN-1)

253017-21-0074 0172543 ANIRBAN BISWAS 77 ELTD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

017-1113-0922-25 HARSHIT SAH PHSM

(DSCC-1)

PHSM

(SEC-1)

MCMS

(MN-1)

253017-21-0075 0172096 SUNIL KUMAR SAH 78 ELTD

(IDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)
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